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Wth the return of state tournament events to traditional formats and
familiar venues, there is great reason to celebrate during the 2021-2022
school year. On behalf of the Minnesota State High School League’s Board of
Directors, I extend an enthusiastic welcome and congratulations to the
participants, the member schools and their communities in qualifying for a place
in one of the League’s treasured state tournament events.

While a global pandemic changed many things this past school year, it couldn’t
dampen the spirits of our participants nor their commitment to work together
and their drive to excel through education-based activities in the more than 500
member schools of the Minnesota State High School League. Whether it is in
athletics or the fine arts, the journey to a League state tournament is a special one
filled with lifelong lessons and memories for all participants.

The values of education-based activities carry far more weight than the end
result of a state tournament event. From forging friendships to growing as leaders,
to serving communities, the character traits that are cultivated through
participation help set the course for success in future endeavors, and often, a
commitment to giving back in honor of a positive high school experience.

There is nothing that strengthens the connection between a member school and
its community more than the shared experience in a League state tournament.
The positive support you have received in your journey through education-based
activities demonstrates the strength and commitment of educators, coaches and
administrators in making this an incredible experience for all.

This return to traditional state tournament formats and familiar venues is
another celebrated chapter in the League’s rich 106-year history. You are a part of
that legacy with your attendance at this state tournament. The League salutes you
on your success and we celebrate this accomplishment with you.

"]/ a

Thomas Jerome, President
MSHSL Board of Directors
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The Minnesota
State High School
League is a
non-profit,
voluntary
association of public
and private schools
with a history of
service to
Minnesota youth
since 1916. Its
mission is to provide
educational
opportunities
through
interscholastic
athletic and

fine arts programs
for students and
leadership and
support for member
schools.
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Welcome to
today’s meet.

Congratulations to the students and coaches for the
dedication and achievements that brought them
to this Minnesota State High School League meet.

Thanks to the families, friends and fans who provided
the support that led the teams here today.
Welcome and enjoy the competition!

The Minnesota State High School League is proud
to have Wells Fargo as their premier corporate sponsor.




2022 Class A State Meet Results

CLASS A TEAM STATE CHAMPION
*Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka

Class A State Meet Team Results

February 18, 2022

Roy Wilkins Auditorium, St. Paul

Uneven Balance Floor Team

Place School / Section Vault Bars Beam Exercise Score
1 *Watertown-Mayer/Mound-Westonka (5A) 37.050 36.375 6.575 36.750 145.750
2 Mankato West (2A) 36.750 35.175 36.400 37.275 145.600
3 Big Lake (7A) 36.425 35.100 36.500 36.975 145.000
4 New London-Spicer (6A) 35.975 34.200 35.975 35.975 142.125
5 *Worthington (3A) 36.175 34.200 34.650 36.925 141.950
6 *Detroit Lakes (8A) 35.800 33.375 35.450 35.950 140.575
7 Mahtomedi (4A) 35.400 34.725 33.975 35.750 139.850
8 Byron (1A) 35.025 32.650 34.325 35.725 137.725

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.
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2022 Class AA State Meet Results

CLASS AA TEAM STATE CHAMPION

Class AA State Meet Team Results

February 18, 2022

Roy Wilkins Auditorium, St. Paul

Uneven Balance Floor Team

Place School / Section Vault Bars Beam Exercise Score
1 Wayzata (6AA) 36.425 36.400 36.650 36.725 146.200
2 New Prague (2AA) 36.925 36.250 35.500 37.050 145.725
3 *St. Cloud (8AA) 37.225 34.800 36.650 36.875 145.550
4 Stillwater Area (4AA) 37.075 36.375 34.975 36.925 145.350
5 St. Michael-Albertville (5AA) 36.700 34.450 35.400 35.950 142.500
6 Owatonna (1AA) 36.850 33.800 34.775 36.900 142.325
7 Rosemount (3AA) 35.850 33.450 33.875 36.750 139.925
8 *Elk River/Zimmerman (7AA) 35.625 33.475 35.300 35.400 139.800

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.
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Class A State Meet Individual Results

CLASS A INDIVIDUAL STATE CHAMPIONS

ALL-AROUND
Reagan Kelley
*Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
UNEVEN

VAULT PARALLEL BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR EXERCISE

Anna Mielke Lola Visci Reagan Kelley Anna Mielke
*Watertown-Mayer/ Big Lake *Watertown-Mayer/ *Watertown-Mayer/

Mound Westonka Mound Westonka Mound Westonka
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Class A ALL-AROUND Medalists
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(L-R): Gabby Whitworth (6th), *Detroit Lakes; Gabby Dawson (4th), St. Francis; Anna Mielke (2nd), *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka; Reagan Kelley
(1st), *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka; Britney Krumrei (3rd), Big Lake; Lola Visci (5th), Big Lake.
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Class A State Meet Individual Results

Class A ALL-AROUND Results

Uneven  Balance Floor Total Tie-Breaker
Place No. Name, Grade and School Vault Bars Beam  Exercise Score Total
1 501 Reagan Kelley (11) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka 9.700 9.575 9.725 9.475 38.475 38.4250
2 510 Anna Mielke (12) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka 9.800 9.575 9.375 9.625 38.375 38.3125
3 709 Britney Krumrei (11) Big Lake 9.550 9.375 9.175 9.475 SIS 37.5375
4 726 Gabby Dawson (12) St. Francis 9.225 9.525 9.400 9.200 37.350 37.3750
5 706 Lola Visci (10) Big Lake 9.375 9.600 9.350 8.950 37.275 37.2875
6 806 Gabby Whitworth (11) *Detroit Lakes 9.750 8.725 9.225 9.550 37.250 37.2625
7 601 Ciera Anderson (10) New London-Spicer 9.525 9.275 9.050 9.375 37.225 37.2125
8 201 Jenna Sikel (12) Mankato West 9.375 9.025 9.275 9.375 37.050 37.0500
9 827 Avery McAllister (10) *Perham/New York Mills 9.775 8.400 9.375 9.225 36.775 36.7250
10 403 Abbey Bush (11) Mahtomedi 9.400 9.375 8.775 9.175 36.725 36.6625
11 222 Kayla Goblirsch (12) *New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL 9.300 8.800 9.425 9.100 36.625 36.6250
12 309 Hali Bullerman (10) *Worthington 9.400 8.950 8.800 9.300 36.450 36.4625
13 621 Libby McGeary (11) *Benson/KMS 9.250 9.050 8.725 9.375 36.400 36.3750
14 221 Lauren McDonough (12) *Faribault 9.375 8.725 8.550 9.500 36.150 36.1500
15 109 Amber Roble (11) Byron 9.250 8.600 9.325 8.950 36.125 36.0875
16 623 Elizabeth Borgert (12) *Maple Lake 8.850 8.750 9.025 8.925 35.550 35.5375
17 402 Tess Mathson (12) Mahtomedi 9.225 8.850 8.250 8.900 35.225 35.1250
18 302 Mekyla Nystrom (12) “Worthington 9.200 9.025 7.625 9.200 35.050 35.0875
19 522 Avery Lommel (11) Delano 8.875 8.650 8.350 8.850 34.725 34.5875
20 421 Erika Johnson (12) Breck School 8.850 8.675 8.000 9.050 34.575 34.7375
21 103 Lydia Evans (10) Byron 9.275 8.000 7.675 9.075 34.025 34.0375
22 321 Ella Reisdorfer (9) Luverne 8.900 7.125 7.775 9.150 32.950 33.0625
23 125 Isabella Nisbit (12) *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa 8.400 8.650 9.275 26.325 26.3125
24 828 Brittney Lorentz (10) *Perham/New York Mills 8.950 8.950 8.9375

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.

GYMNASTICS

To view and purchase photos from this meet,
go to https://mshsl.smugmug.com/
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Class A State Meet Individual Results

Class A VAULT Results

FIRST SECOND Tie-Breaker
Place No. Name, Grade and School CJ J2 CJ J2 CJ J2 J3 J4 1st Avg | 2nd Avg Avg
1 510 Anna Mielke (12) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka 9.80 9.80 9.80 9.80 | 9.85 9.80 9.80 9.80 | 9.800 | 9.800 | 9.8125
2 827 Avery McAllister (10) *Perham/New York Mills 975 975 975 975 | 9.75 9.80 9.80 9.75 | 9.750 | 9.775 | 9.7750
3 806 Gabby Whitworth (11) *Detroit Lakes 9.35 940 955 945 | 9.85 9.80 9.70 9.70 | 9.425 | 9.750 | 9.7625
4 501 Reagan Kelley (11) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka | 9.70 9.65 9.70 9.65 | 9.70 9.70 9.75 9.65 | 9.675 | 9.700 9.7000
5 709 Britney Krumrei (11) Big Lake 9.40 950 940 940 | 950 955 9.60 9.55 | 9.400 | 9.550 | 9.5500
6 601 Ciera Anderson (10) New London-Spicer 930 9.25 9.00 9.10 | 960 955 935 9.50 | 9.175 | 9.525 | 9.5000
7 725 Dakota Esget (9) North Branch Area 9.65 955 940 945 | 940 945 950 940 | 9.500 | 9.425 | 9.5125
8 723 Riley Norberg (12) Becker 925 930 930 935 | 955 950 950 950 | 9.300 | 9.500 | 9.5125
9 207 Zoey Hermel (11) Mankato West 9.60 9.50 9.40 9.40 | 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.30 | 9.450 | 9.300 | 9.4750
10 204 Niya Hauer (9) Mankato West 945 945 940 945 | 790 8.00 8.40 8.30 | 9.450 | 8.150 | 9.4375
11 309 Hali Bullerman (10) *Worthington 920 940 925 935 | 940 945 935 940 | 9.300 | 9.400 | 9.4000
12 403 Abbey Bush (11) Mahtomedi 935 935 930 920 | 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.30 | 9.325 | 9.400 | 9.3750
12 202 McKenna Schreiber (11) Mankato West 910 940 925 925 | 940 940 930 940 | 9.250 | 9.400 | 9.3750
14 724 Claudia Stipe (12) Chisago Lakes 940 955 935 935 | 910 9.00 890 9.20 | 9.375 | 9.050 | 9.4125
15 706 Lola Visci (10) Big Lake 940 925 930 935 | 945 950 9.30 930 | 9.325 | 9.375 | 9.3875
16 804 Elsie Ratz (10) *Detroit Lakes 940 940 930 930 | 9.30 945 950 925 | 9.350 | 9.375 | 9.3750
17 221 Lauren McDonough (12) *Faribault 920 9.15 935 9.00 | 940 945 935 925 | 9.175 | 9.375 | 9.3625
18 201 Jenna Sikel (12) Mankato West 9.35 930 940 940 | 9.00 9.00 9.30 9.25 | 9.375 | 9.125 | 9.3625
19 625 Lyndi Koosman (10) Willmar 950 910 920 925 | 945 9.35 930 935 | 9225 | 9.350 | 9.3625
20 805 Jerzie Horner (11) *Detroit Lakes 930 9.35 930 930 | 9.20 9.35 920 9.5 | 9.300 | 9.200 | 9.3125
21 624 Kylie Porttin (10) Willmar 915 9.35 925 910 | 930 9.30 935 9.25 | 9.200 | 9.300 | 9.3000
22 222 Kayla Goblirsch (12) *New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL 930 935 930 920 | 9.15 9.00 9.10 9.5 | 9.300 | 9.125 | 9.2875
23 103 Lydia Evans (10) Byron 925 925 935 930 | 925 915 9.15 935 | 9275 | 9.200 | 9.2875
24 109 Amber Roble (11) Byron 925 940 920 925 | 740 750 7.60 7.75 | 9.250 | 7.550 | 9.2750
25 621 Libby McGeary (11) *Benson/KMS 920 925 925 930 | 920 9.10 9.20 9.20 | 9.250 | 9.200 | 9.2500
26 726 Gabby Dawson (12) St. Francis 910 910 9.5 9.00 | 9.25 9.20 9.20 9.25 | 9.100 | 9.225 | 9.2250
27 402 Tess Mathson (12) Mahtomedi 9.00 880 890 890 | 9.30 9.20 9.10 9.25 | 8900 | 9.225 | 9.2125
28 423 Chloe Fox (11) Red Wing 9.00 920 9.00 9.00 | 925 9.30 9.10 9.20 | 9.000 | 9.225 | 9.2125
29 302 Mekyla Nystrom (12) *Worthington 920 9.35 9.20 9.20 | 880 8.80 890 9.00 | 9.200 | 8.850 9.2375
30 506 Erin Singsank (11) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka | 8.80 8.60 8.90 8.80 | 9.15 9.15 9.00 9.05 | 8.800 | 9.100 | 9.0875
31 626 Mallory Beier (8) Willmar 890 9.05 890 9.00 | 9.10 9.05 9.10 9.10 | 8.950 | 9.100 | 9.0875
32 303 Kelsey Soleta (11) *Worthington 780 8.00 820 805 | 910 890 9.10 9.10 | 8.025 | 9.100 | 9.0500
33 311 Kenadie Thiner (9) *Worthington 8.80 890 8.80 875 | 9.10 9.15 9.05 890 | 8.800 | 9.075 | 9.0500
34 824 Maria Hinnenkamp (9) Melrose Area 880 9.20 9.10 9.05 | 870 9.00 8.80 8.80 | 9.075 | 8.800 | 9.0375
35 523 Gabby Stoudt (12) Delano 9.00 9.10 8.80 9.00 | 9.10 890 9.00 9.10 | 9.000 | 9.050 | 9.0250
36 301 Abby Bristow (12) *Worthington 9.00 895 880 895 | 920 9.05 9.00 9.00 | 8.950 | 9.025 | 9.0625
37 425 Ashley Lynner (9) Simley 870 8.80 9.00 890 | 9.00 9.00 9.00 890 | 8.850 | 9.000 | 8.9750
38 509 Anja Gilbert (12) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka 890 880 920 895 | 8.80 880 9.35 890 | 8925 | 8.850 | 8.9625
39 321 Ella Reisdorfer (9) Luverne 8.60 8.50 8.60 8.40 | 890 9.00 890 8.85 | 8.550 | 8.900 | 8.9125
40 132 Phillipa Serleth (8) Winona 890 8.60 890 9.00 | 8.70 890 8.80 8.85 | 8.900 | 8.825 | 8.8500
41 522 Avery Lommel (11) Delano 850 9.00 890 885 | 865 870 9.00 870 | 8.875 | 8.700 | 8.8125
42 421 Erika Johnson (12) Breck School 8.90 9.00 8.80 8.80 8.850 8.8750
43 623 Elizabeth Borgert (12) *Maple Lake 8.40 850 850 850 | 890 880 890 880 | 8500 | 8.850 | 8.8500
44 121 Hannah Fritz (11) Austin 8.60 8.60 850 8.40 | 8.70 860 850 845 | 8550 | 8.550 | 8.5625
45 424 Alexa Lynner (11) Simley 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.0000

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.
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Class A State Meet Individual Results

Place No.
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706
501
510
726
403
709
821
506
601
724
426
621
201
302
203
309
826
828
409
402
222
623
806
324
221
202
421
503
721
224
522
308
625
109
727
608
129
509
125
827
604
422
805
128
131
103
303
321

Class A UNEVEN PARALLEL BARS Results

Name, Grade and School

Lola Visci (10) Big Lake

Reagan Kelley (11) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Anna Mielke (12) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Gabby Dawson (12) St. Francis

Abbey Bush (11) Mahtomedi

Britney Krumrei (11) Big Lake

Courtney Althaus (11) Melrose Area

Erin Singsank (11) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Ciera Anderson (10) New London-Spicer

Claudia Stipe (12) Chisago Lakes

Lucy Penttila (9) Simley

Libby McGeary (11) *Benson/KMS

Jenna Sikel (12) Mankato West

Mekyla Nystrom (12) *Worthington

Charley Fernandez (9) Mankato West

Hali Bullerman (10) *Worthington

Miranda Gieske (12) Melrose Area

Brittney Lorentz (10) *Perham/New York Mills

Erin Steinman (11) Mahtomedi

Tess Mathson (12) Mahtomedi

Kayla Goblirsch (12) *New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL
Elizabeth Borgert (12) *Maple Lake

Gabby Whitworth (11) *Detroit Lakes

Avery Wilson (10) “Redwood Valley

Lauren McDonough (12) *Faribault

McKenna Schreiber (11) Mankato West

Erika Johnson (12) Breck School

Jenna May (12) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Emma Hennessey (10) Becker

Trista Landsom (9) St. Peter

Avery Lommel (11) Delano

Olivia Barber (10) *Worthington

Lyndi Koosman (10) Willmar

Amber Roble (11) Byron

Ellie Dawson (8) St. Francis

Kamryn Quenemoen (12) New London-Spicer
Makenna Schroeder (9) Winona

Anja Gilbert (12) “Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Isabella Nisbit (12) *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa
Avery McAllister (10) *Perham/New York Mills

Abby Knudsen (9) New London-Spicer

Cata Fabrega-7, Breck School

Jerzie Horner (11) *Detroit Lakes

Jill Macon (9) Winona

Nevaeh Mitchell (9) Winona

Lydia Evans (10) Byron

Kelsey Soleta (11) *Worthington

Ella Reisdorfer (9) Luverne

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.

CJ
9.70
9.60
9.50
9.55
9.30
9.20
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.10
8.90
9.15
9.20
8.85
9.20
8.90
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.55
8.80
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.80
8.65
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.20
8.40
8.40
8.45
8.10
8.05
8.00
8.80
7.95
7.45
7.00

J2
9.50
9.60
OA55
9.60
9.40
9.35
9.20
9.25
9.25
9:25
8.80
9.10
8.90
9.05
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.90
8.80
8.45
8.90
8.70
8.70
8.60
8.75
8.95
8.70
8.50
8.65
8.65
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.60
8.50
8.20
8.55
8.50
8.40
7.90
8.40
8.20
7.90
8.15
7.80
7.90
8.30
7.00

Tie-Breaker
J3 J4 Deduct | Average Avg
9.40 9.70 9.600 9.5750
9.55 9.55 9.575 9.5750
9.60 9.65 9.575 9.5750
9.45 9.50 9.525 9.5250
9.35 9.50 9.375 9.3875
9.40 9.50 9.375 9.3625
9.45 9.25 9.325 9.3250
9.20 9.40 9.275 9.2875
9.20 9.30 9.275 9.2625
9.25 9.25 9.250 9.2375
9.05 9.25 9.075 9.0500
9.00 9.15 9.050 9.0375
9.00 9.05 9.025 9.0250
9.00 8.70 9.025 8.9875
9.05 8.95 8.975 8.9625
8.80 9.00 8.950 8.9750
9.10 9.00 8.950 8.9500
9.00 9.00 8.950 8.9375
8.90 8.90 8.850 8.8500
8.90 8.95 8.850 8.7750
8.85 875 8.800 8.7625
8.80 8.70 8.750 8.7500
8.70 8.80 8.725 8.7375
8.80 8.70 8.725 8.7125
8.80 8.60 8.725 8.7125
8.70 8.65 8.675 8.7250
8.90 8.65 8.675 8.7125
8.70 8.65 8.675 8.6625
8.90 8.50 8.650 8.6750
8.65 8.65 8.650 8.6625
8.65 8.65 8.650 8.6375
8.80 8.35 8.625 8.6000
8.70 8.60 8.600 8.6000
8.70 8.45 8.600 8.5875
8.65 8.60 8.600 8.5875
8.60 8.60 8.600 8.5000
8.55 8.55 8.550 8.5500
8.50 8.65 8.500 8.4625
8.35 855 8.400 8.4250
8.70 8.40 8.400 8.3500
8.20 8.30 8.350 8.3375
8.30 8.25 8.225 8.2125
8.30 8.35 8.175 8.1500
8.20 8.20 8.175 8.1375
8.00 8.20 8.100 8.2000
8.10 8.05 8.000 8.0000
7.80 8.15 7.975 7.9250
7.40 7.25 7.125 7.1625
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Class A State Meet Individual Results

Place No.
501
222
726
827
510
706
714
109
201
806
722
805
709
822
301
601
623
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409

603
20 308
21 206
22 723
23 502
24 309
25 403
26 622
27 621
28 204
29 125
30 322
31 824
32 221
33 124
34 504
35 604
36 126
37 522
38 223
39 402
40 406
41 121
42 521
43 421
44 425
45 321
46 103
47 302

Class A BALANCE BEAM Results

Name, Grade and School

Reagan Kelley (11) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Kayla Goblirsch (12) *New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL
Gabby Dawson (12) St. Francis

Avery McAllister (10) *Perham/New York Mills

Anna Mielke (12) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Lola Visci (10) Big Lake

Kennadie Ell (12) Big Lake

Amber Roble (11) Byron

Jenna Sikel (12) Mankato West

Gabby Whitworth (11) *Detroit Lakes

Lauren Woelfel (10) Becker

Jerzie Horner (11) *Detroit Lakes

Britney Krumrei (11) Big Lake

Hannah Hoppe (10) Melrose Area

Abby Bristow (12) “Worthington

Ciera Anderson (10) New London-Spicer

Elizabeth Borgert (12) *Maple Lake

Erin Steinman (11) Mahtomedi

Kaitlyn Preheim (9) New London-Spicer

Olivia Barber (10) *Worthington

Maura Panahon (11) Mankato West

Riley Norberg (12) Becker

Payton Hecksel (10) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Hali Bullerman (10) *Worthington

Abbey Bush (11) Mahtomedi

Grace Borowicz (12) Litchfield

Libby McGeary (11) *“Benson/KMS

Niya Hauer (9) Mankato West

Isabella Nisbit (12) *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa
Cameen McFarquhar (10) *Marshall

Maria Hinnenkamp (9) Melrose Area

Lauren McDonough (12) *Faribault®

Eleanor Smith-7, *Kasson-Mantorville/Triton

Maggie McCabe (10) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Abby Knudsen (9) New London-Spicer

Ava Fogarty-7, *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa
Avery Lommel (11) Delano

Cadence Tish (11) St. Peter

Tess Mathson (12) Mahtomedi

Natalie Eisenhuth (10) Mahtomedi

Hannah Fritz (11) Austin

Lauren Abfalter (11) Dassel-Cokato

Erika Johnson (12) Breck School

Ashley Lynner (9) Simley

Ella Reisdorfer (9) Luverne

Lydia Evans (10) Byron

Mekyla Nystrom (12) *Worthington

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.
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CJ
9.80
9.60
9.40
9.35
9.00
9.25
9.10
9.20
9.20
9.10
9.20
9.05
9.15
9.20
9.10
8.95
8.90
9.05
9.00
9.20
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.65
8.75
8.80
8.55
8.60
8.65
8.55
8.65
8.55
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.30
7.80
8.35
8.40
8.00
8.05
8.10
7.90
7.90
7.85
7.35
7.55

J2
9.80
9.50
9.40
9.50
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.40
9.25
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.00
9.20
9.20
9.20
8.80
8.80
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.90
8.80
8.70
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.85
8.40
8.60
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.20
8.10
8.20
7.80
8.10
7.70
7.70
8.00
7.70

J3
9.65
9.35
9.40
9.30
9.35
9.40
9.40
9.35
9.30
9.35
9.15
9.15
9.00
9.10
9.05
8.90
9.05
8.95
9.30
8.90
8.85
8.90
8.85
8.70
8.65
8.95
8.65
8.65
8.35
8.25
8.50
8.55
8.85
8.50
8.40
8.50
8.30
8.30
7.90
8.35
8.30
8.20
7.90
8.05
8.15
7.65
7.50

J4
9.60
9.35
9.50
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.30
9.45
9:25
9.15
9.30
928
oAl
9.05
9515
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.80
9.00
8.90
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.80
8.80
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.55
8.50
8.40
8.45
8.40
8.55
8.20
8.30
8.45
8.05
8.15
8.30
7.85
7.70
7.70
7.85

Deduct

Average
9.725
9.425
9.400
9.375
9.375
9.350
9.350
9.325
9.275
9.225
9.175
9.175
9.175
9.125
9.075
9.050
9.025
8.975
8.900
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.775
8.750
8.725
8.725
8.650
8.600
8.575
8.550
8.550
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.250
8.225
8.125
8.125
8.000
7.875
7.775
7.675

.625

Tie-Breaker
Avg

9.7125
9.4500
9.4250
9.3875
9.2875
9.3375
9.3000
9.3125
9.3000
9.2250
9.1750
9.1750
9.1500
9.1125
9.1000
9.0500
9.0375
8.9500
8.9625
8.9500
8.8875
8.8500
8.8375
8.7875
8.7500
8.7875
8.7500
8.7125
8.6125
8.5750
8.5500
8.5625
8.5625
8.4000
8.3375
8.3750
8.2625
8.3375
8.2000
8.2250
8.1500
8.0625
8.0500
7.8750
7.8500
7.6750
7.6500



Class A State Meet Individual Results

Place No.
510
207
806
221
709
501
206
601
201
621
504
202
309
125
725
701
827

zB=BlaBzFl=zB-B-B-H- -

302

726
20 122
21 4083
22 301
23 427
24 308
24 321
26 508
27 222
28 823
29 603
30 714
31 123
32 103
33 127
34 421
35 507
36 425
37 821
38 706
39 109
40 623
41 402
42 323
43 625
44 522
45 611
46 424
47 825

Class A FLOOR EXERCISE Results

Name, Grade and School

Anna Mielke (12) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Zoey Hermel (11) Mankato West

Gabby Whitworth (11) *Detroit Lakes

Lauren McDonough (12) *Faribault

Britney Krumrei (11) Big Lake

Reagan Kelley (11) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Maura Panahon (11) Mankato West

Ciera Anderson (10) New London-Spicer

Jenna Sikel (12) Mankato West

Libby McGeary (11) *Benson/KMS

Maggie McCabe (10) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
McKenna Schreiber (11) Mankato West

Hali Bullerman (10) *Worthington

Isabella Nisbit (12) *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa
Dakota Esget (9) North Branch Area

Allie Goracke (9) Big Lake

Avery McAllister (10) *Perham/New York Mills

Mekyla Nystrom (12) *Worthington

Gabby Dawson (12) St. Francis

Kiki Rodriguez (9) Austin

Abbey Bush (11) Mahtomedi

Abby Bristow (12) “Worthington

Skyla Ward (12) Simley

Olivia Barber (10) *Worthington

Ella Reisdorfer (9) Luverne

Ella Blinkhorn (12) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Kayla Goblirsch (12) *New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL
Maretta Van Beck (12) Melrose Area

Kaitlyn Preheim (9) New London-Spicer

Kennadie Ell (12) Big Lake

Reese Norton (9) Austin

Lydia Evans (10) Byron

Reighley Sorum (9) *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa
Erika Johnson (12) Breck School

Maris Heun (12) *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
Ashley Lynner (9) Simley

Courtney Althaus (11) Melrose Area

Lola Visci (10) Big Lake

Amber Roble (11) Byron

Elizabeth Borgert (12) *Maple Lake

Tess Mathson (12) Mahtomedi

Kaysa Douty (7) Pipestone Area

Lyndi Koosman (10) Willmar

Avery Lommel (11) Delano

Kaisa Williams (10) New London-Spicer

Alexa Lynner (11) Simley

Meghan Pundsack (12) Melrose Area

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.

CJ
9.55
9.50
Oi55
9.45
9.50
9.45
9.40
9.35
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.35
9.40
9.30
9.20
9:15
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.10
9.20
9.30
9.20
9.20
9.00
9.10
9315
9.05
9.20
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.25
9.00
9.00
9.10
8.80
9.10
9.00
9.10
9.00
9.10
8.85
8.90
8.90
8.70

J2
9.75
9.60
Oi55
9155
9.60
9.50
9.40
HA5S
9.40
9.40
9.30
925
9.2
9.20
9.20
9.30
9.20
9.20
OAIE
9.05
9.25
9.30
9.15
9.05
9.05
9.25
9.10
8.85
9.10
9.00
9.00
9.05
9.10
9.05
9.00
OR15
8.90
9.2
9.00
8.85
8.90
8.80
8.95
8.95
8.60
8155
8.40

Tie-Breaker
J3 J4 Deduct | Average Avg
9.65 9.60 9.625 9.6375
9.55 9.55 9.550 9.5500
9.50 9.55 9.550 9.5375
9.60 9.45 9.500 9.5125
9.45 9.35 9.475 9.4750
9.50 9.30 9.475 9.4375
9.45 9.35 9.400 9.4000
9.40 9.30 9.375 9.4000
9.35 9.30 9.375 9.3625
9.35 9.20 9.375 9.3375
9.25 9.30 9.300 9.3125
9.40 9.25 9.300 9.3125
9.35 9.20 9.300 9.3000
9.35 9.25 9.275 9.2750
9.40 9.30 9.250 9.2750
9.20 9.35 9.250 9.2500
9.25 9.10 9.225 9.2125
9.15 9.20 9.200 9.2125
9.25 9.10 9.200 9.2000
9.25 9.15 9.200 9.1875
9.00 9.25 9.175 9.1500
9.10 9.10 9.150 9.1750
9.15 9.00 9.150 9.1500
9.20 9.10 9.150 9.1375
9.15 9.15 9.150 9.1375
9.20 9.05 9.125 9.1250
9.30 9.00 9.100 9.1250
9.10 9.10 9.100 9.0500
9.20 9.05 9.075 9.1000
9.15 9.00 9.075 9.0875
9.10 9.05 9.075 9.0875
9.05 9.10 9.075 9.0750
9.05 9.00 9.075 9.0625
9.05 9.05 9.050 9.1000
9.10 9.10 9.050 9.0500
8.85 9.10 9.050 9.0250
9.00 8.95 8.975 8.9875
8.90 9.00 8.950 8.9875
9.10 8.85 0.1 8.950 8.9125
8.75 9.00 8.925 8.9000
8.90 8.85 8.900 8.9375
9.05 8.80 8.900 8.9125
8.85 9.00 0.1 8.875 8.8750
8.85 8.85 8.850 8.8750
8.85 8.60 8.725 8.7375
8.65 8.70 8.675 8.7000
850 8.20 8.450 8.4500
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Class A State Meet Individual Results

Class A VAULT Medalists

e, 4

(L-R): Ciera Anderson (6th), New London-Spicer; Reagan Kelley (4th), * Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka; Avery McAllister (2nd), *Perham/New York Mills;
Anna Mielke (1st), *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka; Gabby Whitworth (3rd), *Detroit Lakes; Britney Krumrei (5th), Big Lake.

* %k %k %k k ok ok k ok k %k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok sk ok ok k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k ko ok ok

(L-R): Britney Krumrei (6th), Big Lake; Gabby Dawson (4th), St. Francis; Reagan Kelley (2nd), * Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka; Lola Visci (1st), Big
Lake; Anna Mielke (3rd), * Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka; Abbey Bush (5th), Mahtomedi.
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Class A State Meet Individual Results

Class A BALANCE BEAM Medalists

~ LA "
"‘"‘Mplq ¢

(L-R): Lola Visci (6th), Big Lake; Avery McAllister (4th), *Perham/New York Mills; Kayla Goblirsch (2nd), “New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL; Reagan Kelley (1st),
*Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka; Gabby Dawson (3rd), St. Francis; Anna Mielke (5th), * Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka.

* %k %k %k %k ok %k k ok k %k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok kb ok ok k ko ok ok

Class A FLOOR EXERCISE Medalists

(L-R): Reagan Kelley (6th), * Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka; Lauren McDonough (4th), *Faribault; Zoey Hermel (2nd), Mankato West; Anna Mielke (1st),
*Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka; Gabby Whitworth (3rd), *Detroit Lakes; Britney Krumrei (5th), Big Lake.
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Class AA State Meet Individual Results

CLASS AA INDIVIDUAL STATE CHAMPIONS

ALL-AROUND
Taylar Schaefer
*St. Cloud
UNEVEN
VAULT PARALLEL BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR EXERCISE
Taylar Schaefer Grace Squires Taylar Schaefer Taylar Schaefer
*St. Cloud White Bear Lake Area *St. Cloud *St. Cloud

Kk %k ok k k k ko k ok sk ko sk ok ke ok ok sk ok ok sk ok ok ok ok sk ok ok k ok kb ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok

Class AA ALL-AROUND Medalists

i ' ks

(L-R): Avery Doman (6th), Rosemount; Julia Clark (4th), *Mounds View/Irondale; Ava Bruegger (2nd), New Prague; Taylar Schaefer (1st), *St. Cloud; Hannah
Maccarone (3rd), Eagan; Jackie Bergeron (5th), St. Michael-Albertville.
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Class AA State Meet Individual Results

Class AA ALL-AROUND Results

Uneven  Balance Floor Total Tie-Breaker
Place No. Name, Grade and School Vault Bars Beam  Exercise Score Total
1 858 Taylar Schaefer (11) *St. Cloud 9.725 9.300 9.750 9.525 38.300 38.2000
2 255 Ava Bruegger (9) New Prague 9.350 9.550 9.050 9.450 37.400 37.3750
3 371 Hannah Maccarone (12) Eagan 9.700 9.400 8.750 9.500 37.350 37.4000
4 471 Julia Clark (12) *Mounds View/Irondale 9.275 9.375 9.175 9.500 37.325 37.2750
5 554 Jackie Bergeron (10) St. Michael-Albertville 9.650 8.825 9.450 9.375 37.300 37.3000
6 363 Avery Doman (10) Rosemount 9.300 9.175 9.275 9.425 37.175 37.1625
7 672 Annabelle Speers (10) *Hopkins 9.475 9.225 8.975 9.300 36.975 36.9500
8 459 Kendall Rogers (12) Stillwater Area 9.425 9.200 9.125 9.150 36.900 36.8125
9 759 Abby Rekstad (12) *Elk River/Zimmerman 9.425 8.725 9.425 9.250 36.825 36.7875
10 172 Kaitlyn Nguyen (12) Lakeville North 9.500 9.175 9.000 9.100 36.775 36.7500
11 657 Ashley Mouyenga (7) Wayzata 9.000 9.125 9.275 9.275 36.675 36.4875
12 777 Abby Kryzer (9) Cambridge-Isanti 9.075 8.950 9.000 9.225 36.250 36.0875
13 573 Sasha Thompson (11) Maple Grove 9.400 8.300 9.150 9.350 36.200 36.2375
14 778 Laci Leverty (12) Cambridge-Isanti 9.400 9.325 8.000 9.425 36.150 36.1500
15 373 Lauren Rodriguez (11) East Ridge 9.175 8.600 9.125 9.225 36.125 36.1875
16 652 lzzy Hayden (12) Wayzata 9.375 9.350 7.900 9.325 35.950 35.9125
17 276 Terin Block (11) *Prior Lake 8.850 8.825 8.900 9.150 35.725 35.5875
18 475 Laney Gunderson (12) White Bear Lake Area 9.100 9.450 8.525 8.375 35.450 35.4125
19 872 Lauren Berg (12) Bemidii 9.500 8.300 8.100 9.250 35.150 35.1875
20 871 Ailynn Fettig (12) Alexandria Area 9.075 8.425 8.450 9.175 35.125 35.0875
21 171 Isabelle Anderson (12) Farmington 9.300 8.500 8.250 8.950 35.000 34.9875
22 571 Katie Johnson (11) Champlin Park 9.150 8.550 9.100 7.900 34.700 34.7125
23 152 Emma Johnson (10) Owatonna 8.950 8.075 8.750 8.575 34.350 34.4625
24 272 Sophia Hoang (11) Eden Prairie 9.100 9.350 6.725 8.625 33.800 33.7375

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.

GYMNASTICS

To view and purchase photos from this meet,
go to https://mshsl.smugmug.com/
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Class AA State Meet Individual Results

Place No.
1 858
2 371
3 554
4 862
5 451
6 172
7 556
8 872
9 878
10 776
11 153
12 672
13 674
14 459
15 759
16 573
17 778
18 256
19 652
20 174
21 255
22 171
23 363
24 176
25 578
26 274
27 875
28 471
28 656
30 273
31 357
32 373
33 473
34 571
35 377
36 474
36 779
38 475
39 272
40 871
a“a 777
42 671
43 755
44 657
45 152
46 577
47 276
48 374

Class AA VAULT Results

FIRST

Name, Grade and School

Taylar Schaefer (11) *St. Cloud

Hannah Maccarone (12) Eagan

Jackie Bergeron (10) St. Michael-Albertville
Olivia Beste (12) *St. Cloud

Liberty Quast (9) Stillwater Area

Kaitlyn Nguyen (12) Lakeville North

Jane Dombeck (9) St. Michael-Albertville
Lauren Berg (12) Bemidji

Ella Simmons (12) Sartell

Sophia Larson (11) Blaine

Jozie Johnson (9) Owatonna
Annabelle Speers (10) *Hopkins
NyahSymone Britt (8) *Hopkins

Kendall Rogers (12) Stillwater Area

Abby Rekstad (12) *Elk River/Zimmerman
Sasha Thompson (11) Maple Grove

Laci Leverty (12) Cambridge-Isanti

Hannah Kraft (10) New Prague

lzzy Hayden (12) Wayzata

Alexa Drew (10) Lakeville South

Ava Bruegger (9) New Prague

Isabelle Anderson (12) Farmington

Avery Doman (10) Rosemount

Ella Erickson (11) Lakeville South

Violet Urdahl (11) *St. Anthony/Spring Lake Park
Elena Cantwell (11) Minnetonka

Brenna Deason (11) *Brainerd

Julia Clark (12) *Mounds View/Irondale
Sasha Arne (12) Wayzata

Ella Turner (11) *Mankato East

Faith Green (9) Rosemount

Lauren Rodriguez (11) East Ridge

Lulu Semakula (9) *Mounds View/Irondale
Katie Johnson (11) Champlin Park

Lucy Rapp (10) Two Rivers

Thia Olson-Skog (9) *Mounds View/Irondale
Jasmine Stamp (12) Forest Lake

Laney Gunderson (12) White Bear Lake Area
Sophia Hoang (11) Eden Prairie

Ailynn Fettig (12) Alexandria Area

Abby Kryzer (9) Cambridge-Isanti

Kylie McLenighan (11) Edina

Zoey Johnson (12) *Elk River/Zimmerman
Ashley Mouyenga (7) Wayzata

Emma Johnson (10) Owatonna

Josie Bossen (9) *St. Anthony/Spring Lake Park
Terin Block (11) *Prior Lake
Ashley Lentz (11) Park

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.
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CJ
9.20
9.80
9.60
9.60
9.50
9.30
9.25
9.10
9.35
9.30
9.50
9.40
9.10
9.20
9.30
8.90
9.45
9.40
9.40
9.50
9.35
9.00
9.20
9.30
9.35
8.80
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.10
9.10
9.20
9.10
9.00
9.00
8.70
9.00
9.10
9.00
9.20
9.10
8.95
9.10
9.00
9.10
8.80
8.80
8.90

J2
9.10
9.65
9.70
9.50
9.30
9.35
9.20
9.10
9.50
9.40
9.45
9.20
9.10
9.40
9.30
8.80
9.30
9.30
9.40
9.40
9.35
9.00
9.20
9.20
9.30
8.70
9.30
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.15
9.15
9.10
9.20
9.10
8.70
9.20
9.00
9.10
9.10
8.90
9.10
9.00
9.05
8.90
8.70
8.80
8.70

CJ
8.90
9.70
9.70
9.40
9.50
9.40
9.20
8.90
9.50
9.40
9.50
9.40
9.10
9.30
9.30
8.80
9.50
9.40
9.35
9.30
9.30
8.80
9.20
9.40
9.30
8.70
9.30
9.30
9.25
9.10
9.10
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.10
8.60
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.00
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.70

J2
9.10
9.60
9.55
9.60
9.45
9.10
9.20
9.00
9.45
9.20
9.45
9.15
9.00
9.15
9.40
8.90
9.35
9.20
9.25
9.30
9.40
8.80
9.00
9.30
9.20
8.60
9.15
9.25
9.30
9.25
8.95
9.15
9.30
9.20
9.10
8.65
9.10
9.00
9.15
9.05
9.00
9.05
8.90
8.80
8.85
8.90
8.80
8.70

CJ
9.80
9.80
9.10
9.20
9.55
9.50
9.50
9.40
9.50
9.60
9.30
9.45
9.40
9.50
9.45
9.60
9.00
9.45
0.00
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.30
9.20
9.20
8.70
9.20
9.20
9.15
9.20
0.00
9.10
9.00
8.90
9.15
9.10
9.20
9.15
8.85
8.00
8.60
0.00
8.80
8.60
7.90

SECOND

J2
9.75
9.70
9.20
8.90
9.55
9.55
9.45
9.50
9.45
9.45
9.35
9.50
9.40
9.45
9.45
9.40
8.90
9.30
0.00
9.35
9.40
9.25
9.30
9.30
8.90
9.25
9.10
9.30
8.70
9.20
9.25
9.20
9.20
0.00
9.25
9.20
9.05
9.10
9.10
9.05
9.00
8.70
7.80
8.60
0.00
8.90
8.70
8.00

J3
9.70
9.70
9.00
8.80
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.55
9.50
9.30
9.50
9.60
9.40
9.40
9.35
8.70
9.45
0.00
9.40
9.30
9.40
9.30
9.30
8.70
9.30
9.30
9.40
8.90
9.30
9.00
9.30
9.10
0.00
9.10
9.10
9.00
9.10
9.00
9.05
9.10
8.60
8.00
8.50
0.00
9.00
9.00
8.10

J4
9.65
9.70
9.10
9.10
9.40
9.45
9.50
9.50
9.45
9.35
9.15
9.30
9.45
9.35
9.30
9.40
8.70
9.20
0.00
9.20
9.30
9.30
9.45
9.15
8.70
9.30
9.15
9.20
8.50
9.15
9.20
9.10
9.00
0.00
9.00
9.10
8.90
9.00
9.10
9.00
9.05
8.50
8.10
8.60
0.00
9.00
9.05
7.90

1st Avg
9.100
9.675
9.650
9.550
9.475
9.325
9.200
9.050
9.475
9.350
9.475
9.300
9.100
9.250
9.300
8.850
9.400
9.350
9.375
9.350
9.350
8.900
9.200
9.300
9.300
8.700
9.300
9.275
9.275
9.150
9.100
9.175
9.100
9.150
9.100
8.675
9.100
9.050
9.100
9.075
9.050
9.075
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.850
8.800
8.700

2nd Avg
9.725
9.700
9.100
9.000
9.525
9.500
9.500
9.500
9.475
9.475
9.300
9.475
9.425
9.425
9.425
9.400
8.800
9.375
0.000
9.375
9.300
9.300
9.300
9.225
8.800
9.300
9.175
9.250
8.700
9.200
9.200
9.175
9.150
0.000
9.100
9.100
8.950
9.100
9.100
9.050
9.075
8.650
8.000
8.600
0.000
8.950
8.850
7.950

Tie-Breaker
Avg

9.7250
9.7250
9.6375
9.5250
9.5000
9.5000
9.4875
9.4750
9.4875
9.4750
9.4750
9.4375
9.4625
9.4250
9.4000
9.4375
9.4000
9.3500
9.3500
9.3375
9.3500
9.3125
9.3125
9.3000
9.2875
9.2875
9.2625
9.2625
9.2625
9.2125
9.1625
9.1875
9.1250
9.1250
9.1125
9.1000
9.1000
9.0875
9.0875
9.0875
9.0750
9.0750
9.0500
8.9625
8.9625
8.9250
8.8375
8.7500



Class AA State Meet Individual Results

Class AA UNEVEN PARALLEL BARS Results

Tie-Breaker
Place No. Name, Grade and School CJ J2 J3 J4 Deduct | Average Avg
1 476 Grace Squires (12) White Bear Lake Area 9.75 960 9.65 9.65 9.650 9.6625
2 255 Ava Bruegger (9) New Prague 945 955 955 955 9.550 9.5250
3 475 Laney Gunderson (12) White Bear Lake Area 955 945 940 945 9.450 9.4625
3 258 Jadyn Klein (11) New Prague 955 940 945 945 9.450 9.4625
5 371 Hannah Maccarone (12) Eagan 935 940 940 955 9.400 9.4250
6 453 Erica Stanton (12) Stillwater Area 940 935 935 945 9.375 9.3875
7 471 Julia Clark (12) *Mounds View/Irondale 930 935 940 9.50 9.375 9.3875
8 173 Abby Kvale (12) Lakeville North 950 950 925 9.15 9.375 9.3500
9 272 Sophia Hoang (11) Eden Prairie 930 945 935 935 9.350 9.3625
10 652 Izzy Hayden (12) Wayzata 935 940 935 9.15 9.350 9.3125
11 778 Laci Leverty (12) Cambridge-Isanti 940 930 935 9.30 9.325 9.3375
12 858 Taylar Schaefer (11) *St. Cloud 9.15 935 925 945 9.300 9.3000
13 874 Tatum Offerdahl (12) Bemidiji 935 940 895 9.25 9.300 9.2375
14 672 Annabelle Speers (10) *Hopkins 9.15 9.05 935 9.30 9.225 9.2125
15 175 Autumn Schmidt (10) Lakeville South 930 930 9.15 8.90 9.225 9.1625
16 660 Kylie Utheil (9) Wayzata 930 910 925 9.15 9.200 9.2000
17 459 Kendall Rogers (12) Stillwater Area 915 925 930 8.85 9.200 9.1375
18 172 Kaitlyn Nguyen (12) Lakeville North 945 920 9.00 9.15 9.175 9.2000
19 363 Avery Doman (10) Rosemount 930 895 925 9.10 9.175 9.1500
20 659 Mikaela Lundvall (10) Wayzata 9.00 920 9.25 9.05 9.125 9.1250
21 657 Ashley Mouyenga (7) Wayzata 920 910 9.00 9.15 9.125 9.1125
22 574 Abby Palmer (11) Maple Grove 915 925 9.05 9.05 9.100 9.1250
23 862 Olivia Beste (12) *St. Cloud 895 895 9.15 9.05 9.000 9.0250
24 654 Makenna Coen (9) Wayzata 885 9.15 9.10 8.60 8.975 8.9250
25 777 Abby Kryzer (9) Cambridge-Isanti 885 905 870 9.10 8.950 8.9250
26 879 Morgan Weber (12) Sartell 9.15 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.875 8.9125
27 554 Jackie Bergeron (10) St. Michael-Albertville 885 880 880 9.00 8.825 8.8625
28 276 Terin Block (11) *Prior Lake 885 9.00 880 835 8.825 8.7500
29 572 Jordan Smith (12) Champlin Park 9.00 885 865 850 8.750 8.7500
30 376 Rainna Jameson (9) Park 875 870 870 8.85 8.725 8.7500
31 759 Abby Rekstad (12) *Elk River/Zimmerman 885 870 865 8.75 8.725 8.7375
32 758 Sydney Martin (10) *Elk River/Zimmerman 880 865 865 8.80 8.725 8.7250
33 271 Reese Norbie (12) “Chaska/Chanhassen 885 870 875 8.20 8.725 8.6250
34 456 Ashley Peterson (12) Stillwater Area 9.00 870 8.60 8.70 8.700 8.7500
35 775 Grace Vasil (8) Blaine 895 860 855 8.65 8.625 8.6875
36 774 Sarah Gatlin (11) *Anoka 890 875 850 845 8.625 8.6500
37 375 Leah Smith (12) Park 870 8.75 855 835 8.625 8.5875
38 373 Lauren Rodriguez (11) East Ridge 875 865 855 850 8.600 8.6125
39 178 Paige Mier (11) *Northfield 860 860 850 8.60 8.600 8.5750
40 275 Emma Callahan (10) Minnetonka 865 865 845 850 8.575 8.5625
41 576 Yueko Vue (11) Park Center 855 860 860 835 8.575 8.5250
42 571 Katie Johnson (11) Champlin Park 845 850 875 8.60 8.550 8.5750
43 171 Isabelle Anderson (12) Farmington 830 855 845 8.70 8.500 8.5000
44 871 Ailynn Fettig (12) Alexandria Area 845 845 8.05 840 8.425 8.3375
45 872 Lauren Berg (12) Bemidiji 835 825 850 825 8.300 8.3375
46 573 Sasha Thompson (11) Maple Grove 795 815 845 8.65 8.300 8.3000
47 152 Emma Johnson (10) Owatonna 830 8.15 8.00 795 8.075 8.1000
48 358 Taylor McLean (11) Rosemount 795 815 7.80 7.90 7.925 7.9500

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.
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Class AA State Meet Individual Results

Place No.
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48

858
554
759
74315)
363
657
471
575
573
373
459
257
571
151
277
560
255
172
777
454
675
361
672
852
673
372
273
276
771
180
453
152
371
671
475
876
578
875
871
456
358
171
872
778
772
652
174
272

Class AA BALANCE BEAM Results

Name, Grade and School

Taylar Schaefer (11) *St. Cloud

Jackie Bergeron (10) St. Michael-Albertville
Abby Rekstad (12) *Elk River/Zimmerman
Zoey Johnson (12) *Elk River/Zimmerman
Avery Doman (10) Rosemount

Ashley Mouyenga (7) Wayzata

Julia Clark (12) *Mounds View/Irondale
Mandy Carlson (12) *Osseo/Fridley
Sasha Thompson (11) Maple Grove
Lauren Rodriguez (11) East Ridge
Kendall Rogers (12) Stillwater Area

Sam Solheid (11) New Prague

Katie Johnson (11) Champlin Park

Kaitlyn Cobban (11) Owatonna

Annie Draine (9) *Prior Lake

Gwen Herbst (11) St. Michael-Albertville
Ava Bruegger (9) New Prague

Kaitlyn Nguyen (12) Lakeville North

Abby Kryzer (9) Cambridge-Isanti

Evelyn Johnson (11) Stillwater Area

Torie Trevena (12) *Hopkins

Alexa Parish (11) Rosemount

Annabelle Speers (10) *Hopkins

Maddie Anderson (10) *St. Cloud

Jade Hutton (11) *Hopkins

Gwen Paolello (11) Eagan

Ella Turner (11) *Mankato East

Terin Block (11) *Prior Lake

Annie Hijelle (11) *Anoka

Mia Tiede (12) Rochester Mayo

Erica Stanton (12) Stillwater Area

Emma Johnson (10) Owatonna

Hannah Maccarone (12) Eagan

Kylie McLenighan (11) Edina

Laney Gunderson (12) White Bear Lake Area
Josie Harguth (11) *Brainerd

Violet Urdahl (11) *St. Anthony/Spring Lake Park
Brenna Deason (11) *Brainerd

Ailynn Fettig (12) Alexandria Area

Ashley Peterson (12) Stillwater Area
Taylor McLean (11) Rosemount

Isabelle Anderson (12) Farmington
Lauren Berg (12) Bemidiji

Laci Leverty (12) Cambridge-Isanti

Cecily Fager (11) *Anoka

Izzy Hayden (12) Wayzata

Alexa Drew (10) Lakeville South

Sophia Hoang (11) Eden Prairie

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.
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CJ
©.78
9.45
9.50
9.30
9.20
9.30
9.00
9.20
9.00
9.20
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.20
9.20
9.10
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.80
8.70
8.80
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
9.00
8.90
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.00
8.20
8.00
7.50
7.90
7.40
6.50

J2
Oi55
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.40
925
9.20
9.10
9.20
9.10
9.20
9.20
9.30
9.10
8.75
9125
8.95
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.15
9:25
9.05
9.20
8.75
9.00
8.80
8.85
9.00
8.95
9.10
8.80
8.70
8.25
8.60
8.70
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.80
8.30
8.35
8.35
7.90
8.00
7.90
8.00
6.80

J3
9.75
9.45
9.35
9.40
9.20
8.85
©.16
9.00
9.30
9.10
9.15
8.95
9.20
8.90
9.00
9.05
9.10
9.00
8.85
9.05
9.15
9.00
9.05
9.00
9.00
8.90
9.00
8.70
8.80
8.95
8.75
9.05
8.70
8.85
8.45
8.50
8.65
8.65
8.35
8.30
8.45
8.15
8.00
8.00
8.05
8.10
7.90
6.65

J4
9.75
9.35
9.15
9:25
9.35
9.30
925
9.30
9.10
9515
9.10
9.40
9.00
9.10
9.20
9.05
9.10
9.05
9.05
9.00
8.85
8.95
8.90
8.85
9.05
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.80
8.75
8.85
8.70
8.85
8.50
8.40
8.45
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.45
8.50
8.45
7.85
8.15
8.00
7.80
7.65
6.85

Deduct

Average
9.750
9.450
9.425
9.350
9.275
9.275
9.175
9.150
9.150
9.125
9.125
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.075
9.050
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.950
8.925
8.925
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.600
8.525
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.425
8.375
8.250
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.775
6.725

Tie-Breaker
Avg

9.7000
9.4375
9.3750
9.3625
9.2875
9.1750
9.1500
9.1500
9.1500
9.1375
9.1125
9.1375
9.1250
9.0750
9.0375
9.1125
9.0375
9.0125
8.9750
8.9625
8.9625
9.0000
8.9750
8.9875
8.9250
8.9375
8.9125
8.8750
8.8750
8.8375
8.8500
8.8125
8.7625
8.5750
8.5125
8.5375
8.5125
8.4875
8.4625
8.4875
8.3875
8.2375
8.1000
8.0125
7.8875
7.9250
7.7375
6.7000



Class AA State Meet Individual Results

Class AA FLOOR EXERCISE Results

Tie-Breaker
Place No. Name, Grade and School CJ J2 J3 J4 Deduct | Average Avg
1 858 Taylar Schaefer (11) *St. Cloud 950 955 930 955 9.525 9.4750
2 472 Avery Dox (10) *Mounds View/Irondale 950 965 950 945 9.500 9.5250
3 371 Hannah Maccarone (12) Eagan 955 935 945 9.60 9.500 9.4875
4 471 Julia Clark (12) *Mounds View/Irondale 950 950 950 940 9.500 9.4750
5 255 Ava Bruegger (9) New Prague 935 950 940 9.60 9.450 9.4625
6 363 Avery Doman (10) Rosemount 940 945 945 935 9.425 9.4125
7 778 Laci Leverty (12) Cambridge-Isanti 945 945 930 940 9.425 9.4000
8 859 Catelyn Zack (12) *St. Cloud 950 945 940 9.20 9.425 9.3875
9 656 SashaArne (12) Wayzata 945 940 930 935 9.375 9.3750
10 554 Jackie Bergeron (10) St. Michael-Albertville 940 930 935 940 9.375 9.3625
11 5783 Sasha Thompson (11) Maple Grove 935 940 935 9.30 9.350 9.3500
12 652 lzzy Hayden (12) Wayzata 925 945 920 9.40 9.325 9.3250
13 251 Ellie Morris (12) New Prague 930 935 925 9.35 9.325 9.3125
14 672 Annabelle Speers (10) *Hopkins 925 945 930 9.30 9.300 9.3250
15 578 Violet Urdahl (11) *St. Anthony/Spring Lake Park 930 9.05 930 9.30 9.300 9.2375
16 157 Averie Roush (9) Owatonna 930 930 930 9.00 9.300 9.2250
17 476 Grace Squires (12) White Bear Lake Area 925 925 935 9.30 9.275 9.2875
18 657 Ashley Mouyenga (7) Wayzata 930 925 935 9.05 9.275 9.2375
19 872 Lauren Berg (12) Bemidji 945 920 9.15 9.30 9.250 9.2750
20 759 Abby Rekstad (12) *Elk River/Zimmerman 920 940 920 9.30 9.250 9.2750
20 253 Ava Barsness (11) New Prague 920 920 940 9.30 9.250 9.2750
22 357 Faith Green (9) Rosemount 925 925 920 9.35 9.250 9.2625
23 873 Madysen Schmidt (12) Bemidiji 930 925 920 9.25 9.250 9.2500
24 373 Lauren Rodriguez (11) East Ridge 920 940 9.15 925 9.225 9.2500
25 777 Abby Kryzer (9) Cambridge-Isanti 925 930 870 9.20 9.225 9.1125
26 653 Tatum Bohlsen (12) Wayzata 930 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.200 9.2000
27 757 Cadence Martie (12) *Elk River/Zimmerman 9.15 920 925 9.20 9.200 9.2000
28 871 Ailynn Fettig (12) Alexandria Area 9.10 920 9.15 9.35 9.175 9.2000
29 377 Lucy Rapp (10) Two Rivers 910 9.20 9.15 9.25 9.175 9.1750
30 459 Kendall Rogers (12) Stillwater Area 925 920 925 9.25 0.1 9.150 9.1375
31 276 Terin Block (11) *Prior Lake 925 925 895 9.05 9.150 9.1250
32 771 Annie Hjelle (11) *Anoka 9.10 925 895 9.20 9.150 9.1250
33 559 Jada Dahlheimer (10) St. Michael-Albertville 910 920 8.60 9.25 9.150 9.0375
34 177 Jolee Harris (12) *Northfield 915 910 9.10 9.15 9.125 9.1250
35 454 Evelyn Johnson (11) Stillwater Area 910 890 9.10 9.15 9.100 9.0625
36 172 Kaitlyn Nguyen (12) Lakeville North 930 885 9.10 9.30 0.1 9.100 9.0375
37 675 Torie Trevena (12) *Hopkins 895 905 925 8380 9.000 9.0125
38 773 Maren Merrick Melberg (12) *Anoka 885 9.00 9.00 8.95 8.975 8.9500
39 558 Alyssa Nehring (11) St. Michael-Albertville 9.00 895 860 9.05 8.975 8.9000
40 171 Isabelle Anderson (12) Farmington 9.00 890 885 9.00 8.950 8.9375
41 372 Gwen Paolello (11) Eagan 9.00 9.10 8.85 8.80 8.925 8.9375
42 257 Sam Solheid (11) New Prague 880 9.00 9.00 8.80 8.900 8.9000
43 179 Sidney Petersen (12) *Northfield 860 885 880 8.80 8.800 8.7625
44 272 Sophia Hoang (11) Eden Prairie 840 875 870 8.90 0.1 8.625 8.5875
45 152 Emma Johnson (10) Owatonna 850 865 845 875 8.575 8.5875
46 877 Meghan Wirtz (11) *Brainerd 840 860 850 8.80 8.550 8.5750
47 475 Laney Gunderson (12) White Bear Lake Area 835 840 845 8.20 8.375 8.3500
48 571 Katie Johnson (11) Champlin Park 780 810 7.65 8.00 7.900 7.8875

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored programs.
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Class AA State Meet Individual Results

Class AA VAULT Medallsts

(L-R): Kaitlyn Nguyen (6th), Lakeville North; Olivia Beste (4th), *St. Cloud; Hannah Maccarone (2nd), Eagan; Taylar Schaefer (1st), *St. C/oud Jack|e Bergeron
(3rd), St. Michael-Albertville; Liberty Quast (5th), Stillwater Area.

* %k %k %k k ok ok k ok k %k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok sk ok ok k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k ko ok ok

(L-R): Erica Stanton (6th), Stillwater Area; Ava Bruegger (2nd), New Prague; Grace Squires (1st), White Bear Lake Area; Laney Gunderson (3rd tie), White
Bear Lake Area; Jadyn Klein (3rd tie), New Prague; Hannah Maccarone (5th), Eagan.
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Class AA State Meet Individual Results

Class AA BALANCE BEAM Medalists

(L-R): Ashley Mouyenga (6th), Wayzata; Zoey Johnson (4th), *Elk River/Zimmerman; Jackie Bergeron (2nd), St. Michael-Albertville; Taylar Schaefer (1st),
*St. Cloud; Abby Rekstad (3rd), *Elk River/Zimmerman; Avery Doman (5th), Rosemount.

* %k %k %k %k ok %k k ok k %k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok kb ok ok k ko ok ok

(L-R): Avery Doman (6th), Rosemount; Julia Clark (4th), *Mounds View/Irondale; Avery Dox (2nd), *Mounds View/Irondale; Grace Squires (1st), White Bear
Lake Area; Hannah Maccarone (3rd), Eagan; Ava Bruegger (5th), New Prague.
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GYMNASTICS
State Meet Schedule

Friday, February 18 3 Saturday, February 19
Team :  Individual & All-Around
CHAMPIONSHIPS CHAMPIONSHIPS
SESSION 1 -11:00am. CLASSAA : SESSION 1 -11:00a.m. CLASS AA
SESSION 2-6:00p.m. CLASSA SESSION 2-6:00p.m. CLASSA
ORDER OF COMPETITION (by Section) ORDER OF COMPETITION (by Section)
Uneven Balance Floor c Uneven Balance Floor
Vault Parellel Bars Beam Exercise . Vault Parellel Bars Beam Exercise
7 8 1 2 E 8 1 2 3
3 4 5 6 E 4 5 6 7
2 7 8 1 E 3 8 1 2
6 3 4 5 E 7 4 5 6
1 2 7 8 2 3 8 1
5 6 3 4 6 7 4 5
8 1 2 7 1 2 3 8
4 5 6 3 5 6 7 4

2022 Gymnastics Officials

Mike Amidon, Carly Anderson, Ellie K. Berg, Kelly Brevig Johnson, Laura Busch, Tammie Coleman, Krysta DeLong, Patti
Duellman, Daniel Dussl, Sarah R. Gault, Betty Haukebo, Laura Hegland, Michelle Holt, Emily Johnson, Meghan Johnson,
Heather A. Kes, Kristina J. Marshall, Kerryl Quaintance, Rockie Ramacher, Ellen Rieck, Amy Schmidt, Jennifer Smith, LeeAnn
Steen, Elaine Taggatz, Amber Turcotte, Katherine Williams, Betty Witte, Nicole Wood, Ward Fredrick Woodrich, Brittany Lee

Wright.
2021 Class A Champions 2021 Class AA Champions
Class A Team State Champion — Class AA Team State Champion —
*Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka Sartell
Class A Individual State Champions Class AA Individual State Champion
Jada Olsen, Perham Marley Michaud, Sartell
All-Around, Vault, Uneven Parallel Bars All-Around, Vault, Uneven Parallel Bars
Libby McGeary, “Benson/KMS Keely Sisco, Forest Lake
Balance Beam Balance Beam
Sawyer Gorman, *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa Claire O’Gorman, Forest Lake
Floor Exercise Floor Exercise

Links to the State Gymnastics Archives: bit.ly/21GymArchive
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Rooting for our team

Some of the best years of our lives are the ones we spend going to classes, having fun, and rooting
for our team. Enjoy every minute.

Wells Fargo is proud to salute the the competitors in this year’s tournament..

wellsfargo.com

© 2021 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. All rights reserved. 6958703-6 MOD: 1147



Class AA Team Qualifiers

MEET THE HUSKIES

151 Kaitlyn Cobban
152  Emma Johnson
153  Jozie Johnson
154  Kendra Miller
155  Janessa Moore
156  Chloe Myer
157  Averie Roush
158  Kaelyn Smith
159  Dylann Norrid

Coach: Evan Moe

New Prague

MEET THE TROJANS

251 Ellie Morris 12
252 Ella Barsness 11
253 Ava Barsness 11
254  Maura Erickson 10
255  Ava Bruegger 9
256 Hannah Kraft 10
257  Sam Solheid 11
258  Jadyn Klein 11
259  Paige Ophus 12
260  Lucy Helgestad 12
261  Taylor Lindblom 11
262  Lauryn Leahy 12
263  Addie Hartshorn 12

Coach: Darrell Christenson

Rosemount

MEET THE IRISH

351 Maren Laurent
352 Amelia Zaske
353  Addy Anderson
354  Summer Davis
355  Avarie Otto
356 Amelia Sell
357  Faith Green
358  Taylor McLean
359  Alexa Erzar
360 Alex Preiner
361 Alexa Parish
362 Becca Riley
363  Avery Doman

SECTION 1AA

g
<
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L =

SECTION 3AA

Coach: Jason Passeri

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.
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Class AA Team Qualifiers

SECTION 4AA

SECTION 6AA

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.
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Stillwater Area

MEET THE PONIES

451 Liberty Quast
452  Sofia Labelle

453  Erica Stanton
454 Evelyn Johnson
455  Brynn Savelkoul
456  Ashley Peterson
457  Riley Cirullo

458  Ella Jackson

459  Kendall Rogers
460  Katelyn McDowell

Coach: Dusty Dennis

St. Michael-

Albertville

MEET THE KNIGHTS

551 Avery LeMonds

552  Ella Goertzen

553  Paige Herbst

554  Jackie Bergeron
555  Emma Briggs

556  Jane Dombeck

557  Alyson Herfel

558  Alyssa Nehring

559  Jada Dahlheimer
560 Gwen Herbst

561 Addie Kennedy

562 KaSandra McKeown
563  Vivian Sommer

564  Lilly Covert

565  Cassandra Emerson
Coach: Heather Dietrich Feigum

MEET THE TROJANS

651 Roshni Palaniswamy
652  lzzy Hayden

653  Tatum Bohlsen

654  Makenna Coen

655  Marissa Dennis

656  SashaArne

657  Ashley Mouyenga
658 Ella Millo

659  Mikaela Lundvall
660  Kylie Ufheil

Coach: Carly Holden

10
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10

11
12
12

11
12

11
10



Class AA Team Qualifiers

*Elk River/
Zimmerman

MEET THE ELKS

751  Ally Rekstad
752  Kendall Cole
753  Sydney Martin
754  Gracie Jensen
755  Zoey Johnson
756  Emma Gangl
757  Cadence Martie
758 Ava Cole

759  Abby Rekstad

Coach: Jenn Bartlett

SECTION 7AA

MEET THE TIGERS

851 Camryn Balfanz 9

852  Maddie Anderson 10

853  Ava Torborg 11

854  Grace Davidson 11

855  Journey Bennett 11

856  Liv Prom 11

857  Sena Lunning 11

5 858  Taylar Schaefer 11
{ ; 859  Catelyn Zack 12
— 860  Emily Dingmann 12
861 MaKenzy Springer 12

862  Olivia Beste 12

Coach: Joel & Colleen Stark-Haws

g
<
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Z
O
—
O
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n

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.
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Class AA Team Competition

_________VAULT [ UNEVEN PARALLEL BARS

SECTION SECTION

7 AA *Elk River/Zimmerman 8 AA *St. Cloud
857  Sena Lunning

751 Ally Rekstad

459  Kendall Rogers 557  Alyson Herfel

L]

L]

:
—— L]
= .
g 752  Kendall Cole : 858  Taylar Schaefer
= 753  Sydney Martin : 859  Catelyn Zack
E 755  Zoey Johnson : 860  Emily Dingmann

759  Abby Rekstad : 862  Olivia Beste

g 3 AA Rosemount E 4 AA Stillwater Area
— 353  Addy Anderson 0 451  Liberty Quast
= 357  Faith Green : 453  Erica Stanton
'g 358  Taylor McLean . 454  Evelyn Johnson
= 362 Becca Riley . 456  Ashley Peterson
0= 363  Avery Doman . 459  Kendall Rogers
o z AA New Prague . 7 AA *Elk River/Zimmerman
— 251 Ellie Morris . 751 Ally Rekstad
= 254  Maura Erickson o 752  Kendall Cole
'<_.: 255  Ava Bruegger . 753  Sydney Martin
'5 256  Hannah Kraft . 755  Zoey Johnson
0= 261 Taylor Lindblom . 759  Abby Rekstad

L]
- B AA Wayzata g 3 AA Rosemount
— 651  Roshni Palaniswamy . 354  Summer Davis
= 652  lzzy Hayden 5 356  Amelia Sell
E 656  Sasha Are . 358  Taylor McLean
= 657  Ashley Mouyenga 5 361 Alexa Parish
e= 658 Ella Millo 5 363  Avery Doman

L]
. -l AA Owatonna . z AA New Prague
— 152  Emma Johnson . 251 Ellie Morris
= 153  Jozie Johnson . 253  Ava Barsness
'<_.: 154  Kendra Miller . 255  Ava Bruegger
= 155  Janessa Moore . 258  Jadyn Klein
o= 157  Averie Roush . 262  Lauryn Leahy
o 5 AA St. Michael-Albertville . B AA Wayzata
— 554  Jackie Bergeron . 652  lzzy Hayden
= 556  Jane Dombeck . 654  Makenna Coen
= 558  Alyssa Nehring : 657  Ashley Mouyenga
E 559  Jada Dahlheimer . 659  Mikaela Lundvall
0= 561 Addie Kennedy . 660  Kylie Ufheil
— 8 AA *St. Cloud . -l AA Owatonna
— 853  Ava Torborg . 152  Emma Johnson
= 856  Liv Prom . 154  Kendra Miller
E 858  Taylar Schaefer . 155  Janessa Moore
= 859  Catelyn Zack . 156  Chloe Myer
== 862  Olivia Beste . 157  Averie Roush
oo 4 AA Stillwater Area : 5 AA St. Michael-Albertville
— 451  Liberty Quast . 551  Avery LeMonds
= 452  Sofia Labelle : 553  Paige Herbst
= 453  Erica Stanton 0 554  Jackie Bergeron
= 458  Ella Jackson . 555 Emma Briggs
z L]

L]
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Class AA Team Competition

FLOOR EXERCISE

SECTION

z AA New Prague
251 Ellie Morris

BALANCE BEAM

SECTION

-l AA Owatonna
151 Kaitlyn Cobban

659  Mikaela Lundvall 363  Avery Doman

L]
L]
:
e =
. (]
152 Emma Johnson ° 252 Ella Barsness ;_>'
o =
158  Jozie Johnson : 253  Ava Barsness =
154  Kendra Miller : 255  Ava Bruegger =
157  Averie Roush . 257  Sam Solheid -
5 AA St. Michael-Albertville B AA Wayzata _
553 Paige Herbst : 652  lzzy Hayden EI'
554  Jackie Bergeron : 653  Tatum Bohlsen :l_>|
555  Emma Briggs 0 656  Sasha Arne =
557  Alyson Herfel . 657  Ashley Mouyenga ==
560  Gwen Herbst 0 658  Ella Millo ~
8 AA *St. Cloud . -l AA Owatonna —
852  Maddie Anderson . 151 Kaitlyn Cobban E'.
856  Liv Prom . 152 Emma Johnson =
858  Taylar Schaefer . 154  Kendra Miller o
859  Catelyn Zack . 156  Chloe Myer =
861 MaKenzy Springer . 157  Averie Roush £
L]
4 AA Stillwater Area . AA St. Michael-Albertville —
453  Erica Stanton - 552  Ella Goertzen EI'
454  Evelyn Johnson 5 553  Paige Herbst =
455  Brynn Savelkoul 5 554  Jackie Bergeron =
456  Ashley Peterson 558  Alyssa Nehring =
459 Kendall Rogers . 559 Jada Dahlheimer o
L]
7 AA *Elk River/Zimmerman . 8 AA *St. Cloud —
753  Sydney Martin . 852  Maddie Anderson =
754  Gracie Jensen . 856  Liv Prom J_>|
755  Zoey Johnson . 858  Taylar Schaefer =
757  Cadence Martie . 859  Catelyn Zack =
759  Abby Rekstad . 862  Olivia Beste en
AA Rosemount . 4 AA Stillwater Area —
357  Faith Green . 451  Liberty Quast =
358  Taylor McLean . 453  Erica Stanton =
359  Alexa Erzar . 454  Evelyn Johnson =
361 Alexa Parish . 456  Ashley Peterson ==
363  Avery Doman : 459  Kendall Rogers =3
z AA New Prague . 7 AA *Elk River/Zimmerman —
255  Ava Bruegger . 751 Ally Rekstad El'
256  Hannah Kraft . 753  Sydney Martin =
257  Sam Solheid . 755  Zoey Johnson =
258  Jadyn Klein e 757  Cadence Martie =
259  Paige Ophus . 759  Abby Rekstad —~
B AA Wayzata . 3 AA Rosemount —
652 lzzy Hayden e 353  Addy Anderson (|
o —
655  Marissa Dennis : 357  Faith Green =
656  Sasha Arne . 359  Alexa Erzar =
657  Ashley Mouyenga : 361 Alexa Parish =
. oca
L]
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Class AA Individual and All-Around Qualifiers

SECTION 1AA

OWATONNA

Coach: Evan Moe

151 Kaitlyn Cobban. ............... 11

152 Emmadohnson ............... 10

153 Joziedohnson ................. 9

157 AverieRoush .................. 9
FARMINGTON

Coach: Megan Wagner

171 Isabelle Anderson. ............. 12
LAKEVILLE NORTH

Coach: Teri Homan

172 Kaitlyn Nguyen. ............... 12

173  AbbyKvale................... 12
LAKEVILLE SOUTH

Coach: Dusty Rotegard

174 AlexaDrew................... 10

175  Autumn Schmidt. . ............. 10

176 Ella Erickson. . ................ 1
*NORTHFIELD

Coach: Zoe Ingersoll

177 JoleeHarris . ................. 12

178 PaigeMier ................... 11

179  Sidney Petersen............... 12
ROCHESTER MAY0

Coach: Christina Jacobs

180 MiaTiede.................... 12
NEW PRAGUE

Coach: Darrell Christenson

251 ElieMorris................... 12

253 AvaBarsness................. 1

255 AvaBruegger................. 11

256 HannahKraft ................. 10

257 SamSolheid.................. 11

258 JadynKlein................... 11
*CHASKA/CHANHASSEN

Coach: Chris Lacy

271 Reese Norbie................. 12
EDEN PRAIRIE

Coach: Megan Kooman

272  SophiaHoang................. 11
*MANKATO EAST

Coach: Samantha Gertner

273 EllaTurner ................... 1
MINNETONKA

Coach: Christine Myers

274  ElenaCantwell ................ 11

275 EmmacCallahan............... 10
*PRIOR LAKE

Coach: Patrick Kloeckner

276  TerinBlock ................... 1

277 AnnieDraine .................. 9
ROSEMOUNT

Coach: Jason Passeri

357 FaithGreen ................... 9

358 TaylorMcLean ................ 11

361 AlexaParish.................. 1

363 AveryDoman................. 10
EAGAN

Coach: Shelly Eklund

371 Hannah Maccarone ............ 12

372 GwenPaolello ................ 1

EAST RIDGE

Coach: Caroline Urgo

373  Lauren Rodriguez. ............. 11
PARK

Coach: Ali Flaata

374 Ashleylentz.................. 11

375 LeahSmith................... 12

376 RainnaJameson ............... 9
TWO RIVERS

Coach: Jennifer Miller

377 LucyRapp ................... 10
STILLWATER AREA

Coach: Dusty Dennis

451 Liberty Quast .. ................ 9

453  FEricaStanton................. 12

454  EvelyndJohnson ............... 11

456  Ashley Peterson............... 12

459  KendallRogers................ 12
*MOUNDS VIEW/IRONDALE

Coach: Kelly Muirhead

471 JuliaClark ................... 12

472 AveryDoX.............. .. ... 10

473  LuluSemakula................. 9

474  ThiaOlson-Skog ............... 9
WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA

Coach: Kelly Rivers

475  Laney Gunderson. ............. 12

476 GraceSquires ................ 12

SECTION 5AA

ST. MICHAEL-ALBERTVILLE

Coach: Heather Dietrich Feigum

554  JackieBergeron............... 10

556  Jane Dombeck................. 9

558 AlyssaNehring................ 11

559  Jada Dahlheimer .............. 10

560 GwenHerbst ................. 11
CHAMPLIN PARK

Coach: Jon Wynia

571 Katie Johnson. . ............... 11

572 JordanSmith ................. 12
MAPLE GROVE

Coaches: Melanee Martin, Sabrina Chapman

573 SashaThompson.............. 11

574  AbbyPalmer.................. 11
*0SSEO/FRIDLEY

Coach: Tammy Hoff

575 MandyCarlson................ 12
PARK CENTER

Coaches: Bruce Smith, Amanda Molden

576 YuekoVue ................... 11

*ST. ANTHONY/SPRING LAKE PARK
Coach: Amy Caldwell

577 JosieBossen .................. 9
578 VioletUrdahl.................. 1
WAYZATA

Coach: Carly Holden

652 lzzyHayden.................. 12
653 TatumBohlsen................ 12
654 MakennaCoen................. 9
656 SashaArme................... 12
657  Ashley Mouyenga. .............. 7
659 Mikaela Lundvall .............. 10
660 KylieUfheil.................... 9
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EDINA

Coach: Kayla Leal
671 Kylie McLenighan. .............

*HOPKINS

Coaches: Meghan Johnson, Emily Hogan

672  Annabelle Speers. .............
673 JadeHutton ..................
674  NyahSymoneBritt .............
675 TorieTrevena.................

SECTION 7AA

*ELK RIVER/ZIMMERMAN

Coach: Jenn Bartlett

753 SydneyMartin ................

755  Zoey Johnson.................

757  Cadence Martie . ..............

759  AbbyRekstad.................
*ANOKA

Coach: Amy Hedberg

771 AnnieHjelle ..................

772 CecilyFager..................

773  Maren Merrick Melberg .. .......

774 SarahGatlin..................
BLAINE

Coach: Ashley Howard

775 Grace Vasil. ..................

776  Sophialarson ................
CAMBRIDGE-ISANTI

Coach: Wendy Rooney

777  AbbyKryzer..................

778 LacilLeverty ..................
FOREST LAKE

Coach: Lindsey Pierron
779 JasmineStamp ...............

SECTION 8AA

*ST. CLOUD
Coaches: Joel and Colleen Stark-Haws
852 Maddie Anderson..............
858  Taylar Schaefer ...............
859 CatelynZack .................
862 OliviaBeste ..................
ALEXANDRIA AREA

Coach: Tayler Kaufman
871 Ailynn Fettig..................

BEMIDJI

Coach: Briana Fleischhacker

872 LaurenBerg..................
873  Madysen Schmidt. ... ..........
874  Tatum Offerdahl . ..............

*BRAINERD

Coach: Jessica Lofrano-Larson

875 BrennaDeason ...............

876 JosieHarguth.................

877 MeghanWirtz.................
SARTELL

Coach: Tyler LaBonne
878 EllaSimmons.................
879 MorganWeber................

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.



Class AA Individual and All-Around

SECTION
a 871 Ailynn Fettig, Alexandria Area
; 8AA 875 Brenna Deason, *Brainerd
= 878 Ella Simmons, Sartell
E 862 Olivia Beste, *St. Cloud
] a 858 Taylar Schaefer, *St. Cloud
0= a 872 Lauren Berg, Bemidiji
=~ 4AA a 459 Kendall Rogers, Stillwater Area
— 474 Thia Olson-Skog, *Mounds View/Irondale
= a 471 Julia Clark, “Mounds View/Irondale
'<_,: 451 Liberty Quast, Stillwater Area
E a 475 Laney Gunderson, White Bear Lake Area
= 473 Lulu Semakula, *Mounds View/Irondale
on 3AA a 363 Avery Doman, Rosemount
— 374 Ashley Lentz, Park
= a 373 Lauren Rodriguez, East Ridge
= 357 Faith Green, Rosemount
E a 371 Hannah Maccarone, Eagan
0= 377 Lucy Rapp, Two Rivers
- 7AA a 778 Laci Leverty, Cambridge-Isanti
— 779 Jasmine Stamp, Forest Lake
= 755 Zoey Johnson, *Elk River/Zimmerman
= 776 Sophia Larson, Blaine
E a 777 Abby Kryzer, Cambridge-Isanti
= a 759 Abby Rekstad, *Elk River/Zimmerman
- ZAA a 255 Ava Bruegger, New Prague
— 274 Elena Cantwell, Minnetonka
= 273 Ella Turner, *Mankato East
'<_,: a 276 Terin Block, *Prior Lake
E 256 Hannah Kraft, New Prague
0= a 272 Sophia Hoang, Eden Prairie
o BAA a 672 Annabelle Speers, *Hopkins
— 656 Sasha Arne, Wayzata
= 671 Kylie McLenighan, Edina
'<_,: a 657 Ashley Mouyenga, Wayzata
E 674 NyahSymone Britt, “Hopkins
=— a 652 Izzy Hayden, Wayzata
— l AA 174 Alexa Drew, Lakeville South
— 153 Jozie Johnson, Owatonna
= a 172 Kaitlyn Nguyen, Lakeville North
= a 152 Emma Johnson, Owatonna
E 176 Ella Erickson, Lakeville South
o= a 171 Isabelle Anderson, Farmington
oo 5AA 578 Violet Urdahl, *St. Anthony/Spring Lake Park
— a 573 Sasha Thompson, Maple Grove
= 556 Jane Dombeck, St. Michael-Albertville
|<_E a 571 Katie Johnson, Champlin Park
E 577 Josie Bossen, *St. Anthony/Spring Lake Park
o= a 554 Jackie Bergeron, St. Michael-Albertville
a—All-Around
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00 000000000000 00000000000 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

UNEVEN PARALLEL BARS

SECTION

1AR°

3AA -

17
175
173
152
178
172

554
572
574
571
576
573

879
874
872
871
862
858

476
453
456
47
459
475

373
363
376
371
375
358

77
753
778
759
775
774

276
275
258
255
271
272

652
654
660
659
657
672

Isabelle Anderson, Farmington
Autumn Schmidt, Lakeville South
Abby Kvale, Lakeville North
Emma Johnson, Owatonna

Paige Mier, *Northfield

Kaitlyn Nguyen, Lakeville North

Jackie Bergeron, St. Michael-Albertville
Jordan Smith, Champlin Park

Abby Palmer, Maple Grove

Katie Johnson, Champlin Park

Yueko Vue, Park Center

Sasha Thompson, Maple Grove

Morgan Weber, Sartell
Tatum Offerdahl, Bemidji
Lauren Berg, Bemidiji

Ailynn Fettig, Alexandria Area
Olivia Beste, *St. Cloud
Taylar Schaefer, *St. Cloud

Grace Squires, White Bear Lake Area
Erica Stanton, Stillwater Area

Ashley Peterson, Stillwater Area

Julia Clark, “Mounds View/Irondale
Kendall Rogers, Stillwater Area

Laney Gunderson, White Bear Lake Area

Lauren Rodriguez, East Ridge
Avery Doman, Rosemount
Rainna Jameson, Park
Hannah Maccarone, Eagan
Leah Smith, Park

Taylor McLean, Rosemount

Abby Kryzer, Cambridge-Isanti

Sydney Martin, *Elk River/Zimmerman
Laci Leverty, Cambridge-Isanti

Abby Rekstad, *Elk River/Zimmerman
Grace Vasil, Blaine

Sarah Gatlin, *Anoka

Terin Block, *Prior Lake

Emma Callahan, Minnetonka

Jadyn Klein, New Prague

Ava Bruegger, New Prague

Reese Norbie, *Chaska/Chanhassen
Sophia Hoang, Eden Prairie

lzzy Hayden, Wayzata
Makenna Coen, Wayzata
Kylie Ufheil, Wayzata
Mikaela Lundvall, Wayzata
Ashley Mouyenga, Wayzata
Annabelle Speers, *Hopkins

SCORE

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.



Class AA Individual and All-Around

BALANCE BEAM

SECTION

ZAA

BAA

1AR

ofA

AR

4AA

AR

M

a 272 Sophia Hoang, Eden Prairie
273 Ella Turner, *Mankato East
277 Annie Draine, *Prior Lake
257 Sam Solheid, New Prague
a 276 Terin Block, *Prior Lake
a 255 Ava Bruegger, New Prague
a 657 Ashley Mouyenga, Wayzata
673 Jade Hutton, “Hopkins
a 672 Annabelle Speers, *Hopkins
671 Kylie McLenighan, Edina
675 Torie Trevena, *Hopkins
a 652 Izzy Hayden, Wayzata
a 172 Kaitlyn Nguyen, Lakeville North
174 Alexa Drew, Lakeville South
180 Mia Tiede, Rochester Mayo
a 171 Isabelle Anderson, Farmington
151 Kaitlyn Cobban, Owatonna
a 152 Emma Johnson, Owatonna
a 573 Sasha Thompson, Maple Grove
560 Gwen Herbst, St. Michael-Albertville
575 Mandy Carlson, *QOsseo/Fridley
578 Violet Urdahl, *St. Anthony/Spring Lake Park
a 571 Katie Johnson, Champlin Park
a 554 Jackie Bergeron, St. Michael-Albertville
a 858 Taylar Schaefer, *St. Cloud
876 Josie Harguth, *Brainerd
875 Brenna Deason, *Brainerd
852 Maddie Anderson, *St. Cloud
a 872 Lauren Berg, Bemidiji
a 871 Ailynn Fettig, Alexandria Area
a 471 Julia Clark, “Mounds View/Irondale
454 Evelyn Johnson, Stillwater Area
453 Erica Stanton, Stillwater Area
456 Ashley Peterson, Stillwater Area
a 475 Laney Gunderson, White Bear Lake Area
a 459 Kendall Rogers, Stillwater Area
361 Alexa Parish, Rosemount
a 363 Avery Doman, Rosemount
358 Taylor McLean, Rosemount
a 373 Lauren Rodriguez, East Ridge
a 371 Hannah Maccarone, Eagan
372 Gwen Paolello, Eagan
755 Zoey Johnson, *Elk River/Zimmerman
771 Annie Hjelle, *Anoka
a 759 Abby Rekstad, *Elk River/Zimmerman
772 CGecily Fager, *Anoka
a 777 Abby Kryzer, Cambridge-Isanti
a 778 Laci Leverty, Cambridge-Isanti
a—All-Around

SCORE

00 000000000000 00000000000 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

FLOOR EXERCISE

SECTION

371
357
363
373
377
372

759
7
757
773
778
77

257
276
253
251
255
272

656
675
672
652
657
653

152
157
17
172
179
177

571
558
554
578
559
573

872
871
873
877
858
859

475
472
454
476
459
47

Hannah Maccarone, Eagan
Faith Green, Rosemount
Avery Doman, Rosemount
Lauren Rodriguez, East Ridge
Lucy Rapp, Two Rivers

Gwen Paolello, Eagan

Abby Rekstad, *Elk River/Zimmerman
Annie Hijelle, *Anoka

Cadence Martie, “Elk River/Zimmerman
Maren Merrick Melberg, *Anoka

Laci Leverty, Cambridge-Isanti

Abby Kryzer, Cambridge-Isanti

Sam Solheid, New Prague
Terin Block, *Prior Lake
Ava Barsness, New Prague
Ellie Morris, New Prague
Ava Bruegger, New Prague
Sophia Hoang, Eden Prairie

Sasha Arne, Wayzata

Torie Trevena, *Hopkins
Annabelle Speers, *Hopkins
lzzy Hayden, Wayzata
Ashley Mouyenga, Wayzata
Tatum Bohlsen, Wayzata

Emma Johnson, Owatonna
Averie Roush, Owatonna
Isabelle Anderson, Farmington
Kaitlyn Nguyen, Lakeville North
Sidney Petersen, *Northfield
Jolee Harris, *Northfield

Katie Johnson, Champlin Park

Alyssa Nehring, St. Michael-Albertville
Jackie Bergeron, St. Michael-Albertville
Violet Urdahl, *St. Anthony/Spring Lake Park
Jada Dahlheimer, St. Michael-Albertville
Sasha Thompson, Maple Grove

Lauren Berg, Bemidiji

Ailynn Fettig, Alexandria Area
Madysen Schmidt, Bemidji
Meghan Wirtz, *Brainerd
Taylar Schaefer, *St. Cloud
Catelyn Zack, *St. Cloud

Laney Gunderson, White Bear Lake Area
Avery Dox, *Mounds View/Irondale
Evelyn Johnson, Stillwater Area

Grace Squires, White Bear Lake Area
Kendall Rogers, Stillwater Area

Julia Clark, “Mounds View/Irondale

SCORE

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.
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Class AA All-Around Qualifiers

SECTION

1AR
2AR
AR
LT

152
17
172

255
272
276

363
371
373

459
471
475

Emma Johnson, Owatonna
Isabelle Anderson, Farmington
Kaitlyn Nguyen, Lakeville North

Ava Bruegger, New Prague
Sophia Hoang, Eden Prairie
Terin Block, *Prior Lake

Avery Doman, Rosemount
Hannah Maccarone, Eagan
Lauren Rodriguez, East Ridge

Kendall Rogers, Stillwater Area
Julia Clark, *“Mounds View/Irondale
Laney Gunderson, White Bear Lake Area

SECTION

554

5AA 571
573

TAA -
778

858

AR =

872

652
657
672

759

Jackie Bergeron, St. Michael-Albertville
Katie Johnson, Champlin Park
Sasha Thompson, Maple Grove

Izzy Hayden, Wayzata
Ashley Mouyenga, Wayzata
Annabelle Speers, “Hopkins

Abby Rekstad, *Elk River/Zimmerman
Abby Kryzer, Cambridge-Isanti
Laci Leverty, Cambridge-Isanti

Taylar Schaefer, *St. Cloud
Ailynn Fettig, Alexandria Area
Lauren Berg, Bemidiji

Class AA Section Champions

‘ UNEVEN

VAULT PARALLEL BARS

BALANCE
BEAM

FLOOR

EXERCISE ‘ ALL-AROUND

'l AA 174 Alexa Drew 171 Isabelle Anderson 171 Isabelle Anderson 152 Emma Johnson 171 Isabelle Anderson
Lakeville South Farmington Farmington Owatonna Farmington
ZAA 256 Hannah Kraft 255 Ava Bruegger 277 Annie Draine 253 Ava Barsness 255 Ava Bruegger
New Prague New Prague *Prior Lake New Prague New Prague
3AA 371 Hannah Maccarone 371 Hannah Maccarone 371 Hannah Maccarone 363 Avery Doman 371 Hannah Maccarone
Eagan Eagan Eagan Rosemount Eagan

LT

451 Liberty Quast
Stillwater Area

476 Grace Squires
White Bear Lake Area

475 Laney Gunderson
White Bear Lake Area

471 Julia Clark
*Mounds View/Irondale

471 Julia Clark
*Mounds View/Irondale

ofA

554 Jackie Bergeron
St. Michael-Albertville

574 Abby Palmer
Maple Grove

554 Jackie Bergeron
St. Michael-Albertville

554 Jackie Bergeron
St. Michael-Albertville

554 Jackie Bergeron
St. Michael-Albertville

*Elk River/Zimmerman

Cambridge-Isanti

*Elk River/Zimmerman

Cambridge-Isanti

BAA 672 Annabelle Speers 672 Annabelle Speers 652 lzzy Hayden 656 Sasha Arne 672 Annabelle Speers
*Hopkins *Hopkins Wayzata Wayzata *Hopkins
755 Zoey Johnson
) “Elk River/Zimmerman )
7AA 759 Abby Rekstad 778 Laci Leverty 750 Abby Rekstad 778 Laci Leverty 759 Abby Rekstad

*Elk River/Zimmerman

8AA

858 Taylar Schaefer
*St. Cloud

858 Taylar Schaefer
*St. Cloud

875 Brenna Deason
*Brainerd

858 Taylar Schaefer
*St. Cloud

858 Taylar Schaefer
*St. Cloud
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Class A Team Qualifiers

. RON— -—anami-
W& rRENCE MGH CONFERENCE
A IONS CHAMPIONS

< K [ TR MEET THE BEARS
D o E"D‘la 101 Jocie Halfman 10
: a 00y 102 Ella Ot 9
Z _ 103  Lydia Evans 10
O 104  Avery Basile 11
~— 105  Madison Wolesky 12
I_ 2 106  Brooke Kovash 12
O 107  Oliva Yennie 12
108  Ava Mertesdorf 9
LLl 109  Amber Roble 1
CD 110  Sophia Mullenbach 11
111 Anna Splinter 10

Coaches: Breanna Yenne,
Charro Coleman

Mankato West

g MEET THE SCARLETS
N 201  Jenna Sikel 12

202 McKenna Schreiber 11
e 203 Charley Fernandez 9
O 204  Niya Hauer 9
— 205 Grace Jacobson 9
I_ 206  Maura Panahon 11
O 207  Zoey Hermel 11

208  Caitlin Panahon 9
ch Coach: Samantha Gertner

*Worthington

< MEET THE TROJANS
™ 301  Abby Bristow 12
302 Mekyla Nystrom 12
Z 303 Kelsey Soleta 11
O 304  Bryn Donkersloot 11
— 305  Mia Nixon 11
|_ 306 Ivy Jenson 11
O 307  Addison Gerber 10
! " 308  Olivia Barber 10
LIJ A ; Y s 309 Hali Bullerman 10

N

el B > & s hidd A Fi B | 310 Cristy Banegas 10
m~$’ o ‘% w .% “ ‘% 311 Kenadie Thiner 9

Coach: Joni Reitmeier

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.
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Class A Team Qualifiers

SEOUlONEEy

SECTION 5A

SECTION 6A

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.
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Mahtomedi

MEET THE ZEPHYRS

401 Lily Gornik 12
402  Tess Mathson 12
403  Abbey Bush 11
404  Kendall Hines 11
405  Alix Fox 10
406 Natalie Eisenhuth 10
407  Annik Sturm 11
408  Addison Briske 9
409 Erin Steinman 11
410  Madison Moeller 11

Coach: Debbie Driscoll

*Watertown-Mayer/

Mound Westonka

MEET THE ROYALS

501  Reagan Kelley 11
502  Payton Hecksel 10
503 Jenna May 12
504 Maggie McCabe 10
505 Maddie Sanders 9
506  Erin Singsank 11
507  Maris Heun 12
508 Ella Blinkhorn 12
509 Anja Gilbert 12
510  Anna Mielke 12
511 Kate Gilmore 11
512  Evelyn Mielke 9

Coach: Steve Hangartner

New London-Spicer

MEET THE WILDCATS

601 Ciera Anderson 10
602  Morgan Schwandt 12
603  Kaitlyn Preheim 9
604  Abby Knudsen 9
605 Taylor Knudsen 12
606  Katie Schmidt 12
607  Maddie Brey 10
608 Kamryn Quenemoen 12
609  Quinn Nelson 12
610 Maya Swenson 12
611 Kaisa Williams 10
612  Skyla Sampson 12

Coach: Cindy Jacobson



Class A Team Qualifiers

Big Lake

MEET THE HORNETS

701 Allie Goracke

702  Allie Lu

703 Ava Eastman

704  Amber Grunewald

705  Ava Heinen

706 Lola Visci

707  Sam Merten

708  Autumn Grunewald

709  Britney Krumrei

710  Katie Goracke

711 Grace McCrone

712  Claire John

713 Hannah Horvath

714 Kennadie Ell

Coaches: Lanny Goldsmith,
Nikki Dilbert

SECTION 7A

*Detroit Lakes

) P

MEET THE LAKERS

801  Addy Aschnewitz
802 Hope Hamm

803  Ava Morrison
804  Elsie Ratz

805  Jerzie Horner
806  Gabby Whitworth
807  Jordan Ehnert
808 Kaija Aschnewitz
809 Mamie Hunter
810  Ava Funk

811 Skylar Nelson

<
(oo
Z
®
|_
O
LL]
0p

Coach: Leesa Lindgaard

» | .

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.
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Class A Team Competition

L]
: NEVEN PARALLEL BAR
— vauir HU s
SECTION * SECTION
_ 7 A Big Lake : 8 A *Detroit Lakes
— 701 Allie Goracke e 803  Ava Morrison
g 702  Allie Lu : 804  Elsie Ratz
'<_l: 705  Ava Heinen : 805  Jerzie Horner
E 706  Lola Visci : 806  Gabby Whitworth
709  Britney Krumrei : 807  Jordan Ehnert
g 3 A *Worthington E 4 A Mahtomedi
— 301  Abby Bristow : 401  Lily Gornik
= 302 Mekyla Nystrom : 402  Tess Mathson
E 303 Kelsey Soleta : 403  Abbey Bush
= 309  Hali Bullerman ° 405  Alix Fox
== 311 Kenadie Thiner 409  Erin Steinman
on z A Mankato West S 7 A Big Lake
— 201 Jenna Sikel . 706  Lola Visci
= 202  McKenna Schreiber o 707  Sam Merten
E 204  Niya Hauer E 709  Britney Krumrei
= 206  Maura Panahon o 710  Katie Goracke
0= 207  Zoey Hermel s 711 Grace McCrone
- B A New London-Spicer 5 3 A *Worthington
— 601 Ciera Anderson . 301 Abby Bristow
= 604  Abby Knudsen . 302 Mekyla Nystrom
E 607 Maddie Brey 5 303 Kelsey Soleta
= 608 Kamryn Quenemoen 5 308  Olivia Barber
0= 609  Quinn Nelson 5 309 Hali Bullerman
L]
. l A Byron . z A Mankato West
— 102 Ella Ott . 201  Jenna Sikel
= 108  Lydia Evans . 202  McKenna Schreiber
'<_.: 106  Brooke Kovash . 203  Charley Fernandez
= 107  Oliva Yennie : 204  Niya Hauer
e= 109  Amber Roble : 205  Grace Jacobson
o 5 A *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka | B A New London-Spicer
— 501 Reagan Kelley . 601  Ciera Anderson
= 502 Payton Hecksel . 603  Kaitlyn Preheim
'<_: 506  Erin Singsank . 604  Abby Knudsen
= 509  Anja Gilbert . 608  Kamryn Quenemoen
b= 510  Anna Mielke 0 609  Quinn Nelson
— 8 A *Detroit Lakes . l A Byron
— 801 Addy Aschnewitz . 101 Jocie Halfman
= 803  Ava Morrison . 102  Ella Ott
E 804  Elsie Ratz . 108  Lydia Evans
= 805  Jerzie Horner . 104  Avery Basile
== 806  Gabby Whitworth . 109  Amber Roble
oo 4 A Mahtomedi : 5 A *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
— 402  Tess Mathson . 501 Reagan Kelley
= 403  Abbey Bush . 503 Jenna May
'<_.: 404  Kendall Hines . 506  Erin Singsank
= 405  Alix Fox : 509  Anja Gilbert
0= 410  Madison Moeller . 510  Anna Mielke
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Class A Team Competition

L]
BALANCE BEAM : FLOOR EXERCISE
~ BALANCEBEAM __E OOR EXERCIS
SECTION * SECTION
l A Byron : z A Mankato West
102  Ella Ott : 201 Jenna Sikel g
103  Lydia Evans : 202  McKenna Schreiber E
104  Avery Basile : 203  Charley Fernandez =
107  Oliva Yennie : 206  Maura Panahon E
109  Amber Roble : 207  Zoey Hermel
5 A *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka E B A New London-Spicer —
501 Reagan Kelley : 601  Ciera Anderson EI'
502 Payton Hecksel : 603  Kaitlyn Preheim :l_>|
504  Maggie McCabe 3 604  Abby Knudsen =
508  Ella Blinkhorn . 609  Quinn Nelson ==
510  Anna Mielke E 611 Kaisa Williams ~
8 A *Detroit Lakes S l A Byron —
802 Hope Hamm . 103  Lydia Evans E'.
804  Elsie Ratz . 104  Avery Basile J_>|
805  Jerzie Horner . 107  Oliva Yennie =
806  Gabby Whitworth . 109  Amber Roble =
807  Jordan Ehnert s 110  Sophia Mullenbach e
4 A Mahtomedi 5 5 A *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka —
402  Tess Mathson . 501 Reagan Kelley (|
403  Abbey Bush 5 504 Maggie McCabe E:
404  Kendall Hines 5 507 Maris Heun =
406  Natalie Eisenhuth 5 508  Ella Blinkhorn ==
409 Erin Steinman . 510 Anna Mielke o
L]
Big Lake . *Detroit Lakes —
7A 701 Allie Goracke . 8A 802 Hope Hamm =
704  Amber Grunewald . 803  Ava Morrison E
706  Lola Visci . 804  Elsie Ratz =
709  Britney Krumrei . 805  Jerzie Horner =
714 Kennadie Ell . 806  Gabby Whitworth en
3 A *Worthington . 4 A Mahtomedi —
301 Abby Bristow . 402 Tess Mathson (i
302 Mekyla Nystrom . 403  Abbey Bush E:
307  Addison Gerber . 405  Alix Fox =
308  Olivia Barber . 409  Erin Steinman —
309 Hali Bullerman . 410  Madison Moeller =3
z A Mankato West . 7 A Big Lake —
201  Jenna Sikel . 701  Allie Goracke [}
202  McKenna Schreiber . 704  Amber Grunewald E:
204  Niya Hauer . 706  Lola Visci =
206  Maura Panahon . 709  Britney Krumrei =
207  Zoey Hermel . 714 Kennadie Ell —
B A New London-Spicer . 3 A *Worthington —
601 Ciera Anderson . 301 Abby Bristow E"
603  Kaitlyn Preheim . 302 Mekyla Nystrom :l_>|
604  Abby Knudsen . 307  Addison Gerber =
605 Taylor Knudsen : 308  Olivia Barber =
608 Kamryn Quenemoen . 309 Hali Bullerman oa
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50

TEAM
CHAMPIONS

The League annually crowns 80 team champions
and numerous individual champions.




Class A Individual and All-Around Qualifiers

SECTION 1A

BYRON
Coaches: Breanna Yennie, Charro Coleman
108 LydiaEvans.................. 10
109 AmberRoble ................. 11
AUSTIN
Coach: Bethany Hander
121 Hannah Fritz. . ................ 1
122 Kiki Rodriguez ................. 9

123 Reese Norton

*KASSON-MANTORVILLE/TRITON
Coach: Halie Abbott
124 Eleanor Smith. . ................ 7

*PINE ISLAND/ZUMBROTA-MAZEPPA

Coach: Chris Templeton

125  Isabella Nisbit. .. .............. 12

126 AvaFogarty ................... 7

127 Reighley Sorum................ 9
*WINONA

Coach: Brittney Steine

128 JillMacon..................... 9

129  Makenna Schroeder. .. .......... 9

130 NataylaFranz................. 1

131 Nevaeh Mitchell . ............... 9

132  PhillipaSerleth................. 8
MANKATO WEST

Coach: Samatha Gertner

201 JennaSikel................... 12

202  McKenna Schreiber .. .......... 11

203 Charley Fernandez. ............. 9

204 NiyaHauer.................... 9

206 MauraPanahon ............... 11

207 ZoeyHermel.................. 11
*FARIBAULT

Coach: Holly Olmscheid

221 Lauren McDonough .. .......... 12

*NEW ULM PUBLIC/NUACS/MVL

Coach: Kortney Peterson

222  KaylaGoblirsch . .............. 12
ST. PETER

Coach: Kris Glidden

223 CadenceTish................. 11

224  Tristalandsom................. 9
*WORTHINGTON

Coach: Joni Reitmeier

301 AbbyBristow ................. 12

302 Mekyla Nystrom............... 12

303 KelseySoleta................. 11

308 OliviaBarber ................. 10

309 HaliBullerman . ............... 10

311 Kenadie Thiner. . ............... 9
LUVERNE

Coach: Phoebe Flom

321 Ella Reisdorfer .. ............... 9
*MARSHALL

Coach: Samantha Nielsen

322  Cameen McFarquhar........... 10

PIPESTONE AREA

Coach: Stacie Wallace
323 KaysaDouty..................

*REDWOOD VALLEY

Coach: Kelsi Limoges
324  AveryWilson .................

SECTION 4A

MAHTOMEDI
Coach: Debbie Driscoll
402 TessMathson.................
403 AbbeyBush ..................
406 Natalie Eisenhuth. .. ...........
409 Erin Steinman.................

BRECK SCHOOL

Coach: Cassandra Meyering
421 ErikaJohnson ................
422 CataFabrega.................

RED WING

Coach: Ryan Marking
423 ChloeFoX....................

SIMLEY

Coach: Deana Walsh

424 Alexalynner..................
425  AshleyLynner.................
426  LucyPenttila. .................
427  SkylaWard...................
*WATERTOWN-MAYER/
MOUND-WESTONKA

Coach: Steve Hangartner
501 ReaganKelley ................

502 PaytonHecksel ...............
503 JenmnaMay...................
504  Maggie McCabe. ..............
506 ErinSingsank.................
507 MarisHeun...................
508 EllaBlinkhorn.................
509 AnjaGilbert ..................
510 AnnaMielke..................
DASSEL-COKATO

Coach: Alexandra Halonen
521 Lauren Abfalter. . ..............

DELANO

Coach: Jamie Greenberg
522 AverylLommel.................
523  Gabby Stoudt.................

SECTION GA

NEW LONDON-SPICER

Coach: Cindy Jacobson
601 CieraAnderson ...............

603  Kaitlyn Preheim ...............
604 AbbyKnudsen................
608  Kamryn Quenemoen ...........

611 Kaisa Williams . ...............

*BENSON/KMS
Coach: Kathy Ahrndt
621 Libby McGeary . ...............

LITCHFIELD

Coach: Sara Holmgren
622  Grace Borowicz . ..............
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*MAPLE LAKE

Coach: Kaitlyn Helmbrecht

623  ElizabethBorgert .. ............ 12
WILLMAR

Coach: Josie Kent

624  KyliePorttin .................. 10

625 LyndiKoosman................ 10

626 MalloryBeier .................. 8
BIG LAKE

Coaches: Lanny Goldsmith, Nikki Dilbert

701 Allie Goracke . ................. 9

706 LolaVisCi.................... 10

709  BritneyKrumrei. ............... 11

714  KennadieEll.................. 12
BECKER

Coach: Kayla Kalinowski

721 EmmaHennessey ............. 10

722  LaurenWoelfel................ 10

723 RileyNorberg................. 12
CHISAGO LAKES

Coach: Brett Kjos

724 ClaudiaStipe ................. 12
NORTH BRANCH AREA

Coach: Christine Johnson

725 DakotaEsget.................. 9
ST. FRANCIS

Coach: Candi Johnson

726  GabbyDawson................ 12

727 ElieDawson .................. 8
*DETROIT LAKES

Coach: Leesa Lindgaard

804 ElsieRatz.................... 10

805 JerzieHorner ................. 11

806  Gabby Whitworth .. ............ 11
MELROSE AREA

Coach: Katie Masog

821 Courtney Althaus . ............. 11

822 HannahHoppe................ 10

823 MarettaVanBeck.............. 12

824  Maria Hinnenkamp. ............. 9

825 Meghan Pundsack............. 12

826 Miranda Gieske . .............. 12
*PERHAM/NEW YORK MILLS

Coach: Jenna Kupferschmid

827  Avery McAllister . .............. 10

828 Brittney Lorentz ............... 10

*Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.



Class A Individual and All-Around Gompetition

L]
L]
L]
L]
SECTION SCORE ° SECTION SCORE
a 828 Brittney Lorentz, *Perham/New York Mills . a 125 Isabella Nisbit, *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa
—— L]
— A 804 Elsie Ratz, *Detroit Lakes : 1 A 129 Makenna Schroeder, *Winona
= a 806 Gabby Whitworth, *Detroit Lakes . 128 Jill Macon, *Winona
L]
E 805 Jerzie Horner, *Detroit Lakes . 131 Nevaeh Mitchell, *Winona
L]
E a 827 Avery McAllister, “Perham/New York Mills ° a 109 Amber Roble, Byron
L]
824 Maria Hinnenkamp, Melrose Area . a 103 Lydia Evans, Byron
L]
=~ a 421 Erika Johnson, Breck School 5 a 510 Anna Mielke, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
— 4A 425 Ashley Lynner, Simley 3 5A 509 Anja Gilbert, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
= a 402 Tess Mathson, Mahtomedi o 506 Erin Singsank, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
'<_,: 424 Alexa Lynner, Simley 5 a 501 Reagan Kelley, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
E 423 Chloe Fox, Red Wing o 503 Jenna May, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
= a 403 Abbey Bush, Mahtomedi . a 522 Avery Lommel, Delano
L]
on 3A a 302 Mekyla Nystrom, *Worthington . 8A 805 Jerzie Horner, *Detroit Lakes
. % . ° . .
— a 309 Hali Bgllerman, Worth!ngton . 826 Miranda Gle.ske, Melrose Area .
= 311 Kenadie Thiner, *Worthington . a 827 Avery McAllister, “Perham/New York Mills
'<_,: 301 Abby Bristow, *Worthington . a 828 Brittney Lorentz, *Perham/New York Mills
'5 a 321 Ella Reisdorfer, Luverne . 821 Courtney Althaus, Melrose Area
o= 303 Kelsey Soleta, “Worthington . a 806 Gabby Whitworth, *Detroit Lakes
L]
- a 706 Lola Visci, Big Lake . 422 (Cata Fabrega, Breck School
— 7A 723 Riley Norberg, Becker . 4A a 403 Abbey Bush, Mahtomedi
= 725 Dakota Esget, North Branch Area . 426 Lucy Penttila, Simley
'<_,: a 726 Gabby Dawson, St. Francis . a 402 Tess Mathson, Mahtomedi
E 724 Claudia Stipe, Chisago Lakes . a 421 Erika Johnson, Breck School
= a 709 Britney Krumrei, Big Lake . 409 Erin Steinman, Mahtomedi
L]
- a 201 Jenna Sikel, Mankato West . a 321 EllaReisdorfer, Luverne
— A 204 Niya Hauer, Mankato West . A 303 Kelsey Soleta, “Worthington
= a 221 Lauren McDonough, *Faribault . 308 Olivia Barber, *Worthington
'<_,: 207 Zoey Hermel, Mankato West . a 302 Mekyla Nystrom, *Worthington
E 202 McKenna Schreiber, Mankato West . 324 Avery Wilson, *Redwood Valley
o= a 222 Kayla Goblirsch, *New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL . a 309 HaliBullerman, *Worthington
[ )
o a 623 Elizabeth Borgert, *Maple Lake . a 726 Gabby Dawson, St. Francis
— A a 621 Libby McGeary, *Benson/KMS . 7A 724 Claudia Stipe, Chisago Lakes
= 625 Lyndi Koosman, Willmar . 721 Emma Hennessey, Becker
= 626 Mallory Beier, Willmar . 727 Ellie Dawson, St. Francis
E 624 Kylie Porttin, Willmar . a 709 Britney Krumrei, Big Lake
=— a 601 Ciera Anderson, New London-Spicer . a 706 Lola Visci, Big Lake
L ]
— 121 Hannah Fritz, Austin . a 222 Kayla Goblirsch, *New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL
— 1 A 132 Phillipa Serleth, *Winona . A 203 Charley Fernandez, Mankato West
= 130 Natayla Franz, *Winona . 202 McKenna Schreiber, Mankato West
|<_E a 109 Amber Roble, Byron . a 221 Lauren McDonough, *Faribault
E a 125 Isabella Nisbit, *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa . 224 Trista Landsom, St. Peter
o= a 103 Lydia Evans, Byron . a 201 Jenna Sikel, Mankato West
L]
oo 509 Anja Gilbert, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka . a 621 Libby McGeary, *Benson/KMS
— 5A a 522 Avery Lommel, Delano . A a 601 Ciera Anderson, New London-Spicer
= 523 Gabby Stoudt, Delano e 625 Lyndi Koosman, Willmar
|<_E 506 Erin Singsank, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka : 608 Kamryn Quenemoen, New London-Spicer
E a 501 Reagan Kelley, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka : a 623 Elizabeth Borgert, *Maple Lake
0= a 510 Anna Mielke, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka : 604 Abby Knudsen, New London-Spicer
L]

a—All-Around *Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.

44 GIRLS GYMNASTICS STATE MEET



Class A Individual and All-Around Gompetition

L]
L]
BALANCE BEAM : FLOOR EXERCISE
L]
L]
SECTION SCORE ° SECTION SCORE
a 221 Lauren McDonough, *Faribault ° a 309 Hali Bullerman, *Worthington
L]
A 223 Cadence Tish, St. Peter . A 323 Kaysa Douty, Pipestone Area g
°
a 222 Kayla Goblirsch, *New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL ° a 302 Mekyla Nystrom, *Worthington J_>'
L]
206 Maura Panahon, Mankato West . 308 Olivia Barber, *Worthington g
L]
a 201 Jenna Sikel, Mankato West . a 321 EllaReisdorfer, Luverne =
L]
204 Niya Hauer, Mankato West . 301 Abby Bristow, *Worthington -
L]
a 601 Ciera Anderson, New London-Spicer . a 709 Britney Krumrei, Big Lake
A 603 Kaitlyn Preheim, New London-Spicer 3 7A 701 Allie Goracke, Big Lake g
622 Grace Borowicz, Litchfield o a 706 Lola Visci, Big Lake E
604 Abby Knudsen, New London-Spicer . 714 Kennadie Ell, Big Lake =
a 623 Elizabeth Borgert, *Maple Lake g 725 Dakota Esget, North Branch Area =
a 621 Libby McGeary, *Benson/KMS . a 726 Gabby Dawson, St. Francis s
L]
a 109 Amber Roble, Byron . 202 McKenna Schreiber, Mankato West —
1 A 126 Ava Fogarty, *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa . A 206 Maura Panahon, Mankato West [
121 Hannah Fritz, Austin . a 201 Jenna Sikel, Mankato West E:
124 Eleanor Smith, *Kasson-Mantorville/Triton . a 221 Lauren McDonough, *Faribault =
a 125 Isabella Nisbit, *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa . 207 Zoey Hermel, Mankato West =
a 103 Lydia Evans, Byron . a 222 Kayla Goblirsch, *New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL 3
L]
a 501 Reagan Kelley, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka . 625 Lyndi Koosman, Willmar
5A 504 Maggie McCabe, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka . A 611 Kaisa Williams, New London-Spicer g
a 522 Avery Lommel, Delano . 603 Kaitlyn Preheim, New London-Spicer E:
502 Payton Hecksel, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka . a 601 Ciera Anderson, New London-Spicer =
521 Lauren Abfalter, Dassel-Cokato . a 623 Elizabeth Borgert, *Maple Lake =
a 510 Anna Mielke, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka . a 621 Libby McGeary, *Benson/KMS =
L]
a 806 Gabby Whitworth, *Detroit Lakes . a 103 Lydia Evans, Byron
A 805 Jerzie Horner, *Detroit Lakes . 1 A a 109 Amber Roble, Byron %
a 827 Avery McAllister, *Perham/New York Mills . 123 Reese Norton , Austin E
822 Hannah Hoppe, Melrose Area . 127 Reighley Sorum, *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa =
824 Maria Hinnenkamp, Melrose Area . 122 Kiki Rodriguez, Austin =
a 828 Brittney Lorentz, *Perham/New York Mills . a 125 Isabella Nisbit, *Pine Island/Zumbrota-Mazeppa cn
[ )
a 403 Abbey Bush, Mahtomedi . a 522 Avery Lommel, Delano —
4A 409 Erin Steinman, Mahtomedi . 5A 508 Ella Blinkhorn, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka [}
a 402 Tess Mathson, Mahtomedi . 507 Maris Heun, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka E:
406 Natalie Eisenhuth, Mahtomedi . a 501 Reagan Kelley, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka =
a 421 Erika Johnson, Breck School . 504 Maggie McCabe, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka =
425 Ashley Lynner, Simley . a 510 Anna Mielke, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka =2
L ]
308 Olivia Barber, *Worthington . a 827 Avery McAllister, “Perham/New York Mills
A 301 Abby Bristow, *Worthington . A 821 Courtney Althaus, Melrose Area g
322 Cameen McFarquhar, *Marshall . a 828 Brittney Lorentz, *Perham/New York Mills E:
a 309 Hali Bullerman, *Worthington . 825 Meghan Pundsack, Melrose Area =
a 302 Mekyla Nystrom, *Worthington M 823 Maretta Van Beck, Melrose Area =
a 321 Ella Reisdorfer, Luverne . a 806 Gabby Whitworth, *Detroit Lakes ~
L]
723 Riley Norberg, Becker . a 402 Tess Mathson, Mahtomedi —
7A 714 Kennadie Ell, Big Lake . 4A 424 Alexa Lynner, Simley ()}
722 Lauren Woelfel, Becker : 425 Ashley Lynner, Simley E
a 706 Lola Visci, Big Lake N 427 Skyla Ward, Simley =
a 726 Gabby Dawson, St. Francis e a 421 Erika Johnson, Breck School =
a 709 Britney Krumrei, Big Lake : a 403 Abbey Bush, Mahtomedi oa
L]
a—All-Around *Denotes cooperatively sponsored program.
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Class A All-Around Qualifiers

SECTION SECTION
103 Lydia Evans, Byron 501 Reagan Kelley, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
] A 109  Amber Roble, Byron EA 510 Anna Mielke, *Watertown-Mayer/Mound Westonka
125 Isabella Nisbit, *Pine Island/Zumbrota- Mazeppa 522  Avery Lommel, Delano

Jenna Sikel, Mankato West
Lauren McDonough, *Faribault

601 Ciera Anderson, New London-Spicer
A 621 Libby McGeary, *Benson/KMS

201
ZA 221

222  Kayla Goblirsch, *“New Ulm Public/NUACS/MVL 623 Elizabeth Borgert, *Maple Lake
302 Mekyla Nystrom, *Worthington 706 Lola Visci, Big Lake
A 309 Hali Bullerman, *Worthington 7A 709  Britney Krumrei, Big Lake
321  Ella Reisdorfer, Luverne 726  Gabby Dawson, St. Francis
402 Tess Mathson, Mahtomedi 806 Gabby Whitworth, *Detroit Lakes
4A 403  Abbey Bush, Mahtomedi A 827  Avery McAllister, *Perham/New York Mills
421  Erika Johnson, Breck School 828  Brittney Lorentz, *Perham/New York Mills

Class A Section Champions

1A

109 Amber Roble
Byron

UNEVEN
PARALLEL BARS

125 Isabella Nisbit
*Pine Island/Zumbrota-
Mazeppa

BALANCE
BEAM

109 Amber Roble
Byron

FLOOR
EXERCISE

122 Kiki Rodriguez
Austin

‘ ALL-AROUND

125 Isabella Nisbit
*Pine Island/Zumbrota-
Mazeppa

2A

202 McKenna Schreiber
Mankato West

201 Jenna Sikel
Mankato West

204 Niya Hauer
Mankato West

207 Zoey Hermel
Mankato West

201 Jenna Sikel
Mankato West

Bl

309 Hali Bullerman

309 Hali Bullerman

302 Mekyla Nystrom

309 Hali Bullerman

309 Hali Bullerman

*Worthington *Worthington *Worthington *Worthington *Worthington
4A 402 Tess Mathson 403 Abbey Bush 402 Tess Mathson 427 Skyla Ward 403 Abbey Bush
Mahtomedi Mahtomedi Mahtomedi Simley Mahtomedi

if)

510 Anna Mielke
*Watertown-Mayer/
Mound Westonka

501 Reagan Kelley
*Watertown-Mayer/
Mound Westonka

510 Anna Mielke
*Watertown-Mayer/
Mound Westonka

510 Anna Mielke
*Watertown-Mayer/
Mound Westonka

510 Anna Mielke
*Watertown-Mayer/
Mound Westonka

BAl

601 Ciera Anderson

623 Elizabeth Borgert

623 Elizabeth Borgert

625 Lyndi Koosman

621 Libby McGeary

8A

*Perham/New York Mills

*Perham/New York Mills

*Perham/New York Mills

*Detroit Lakes

New London-Spicer “Maple Lake “Maple Lake Willmar “Benson/KMS

7A 709 Britney Krumrei 706 Lola Visci 723 Riley Norberg 701 Allie Goracke 709 Britney Krumrei
Big Lake Big Lake Becker Big Lake Big Lake
827 Avery McAllister 828 Brittney Lorentz 827 Avery McAllister 806 Gabby Whitworth 806 Gabby Whitworth

*Detroit Lakes

46 GIRLS GYMNASTICS STATE MEET




ﬂﬂ&:}

11972 “mmm> 2022
| TITLE IX |
@

LISA
LISSIMORE

Eg(c E I_ fie

e in Community, Education and Leadership

THE MINNESOTA STATE HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE
AND ITS MEMBER SCHOOLS THANK LISA LISSIMORE

FOR 34 YEARS OF ENTHUSIASM AND DEDICATED SERVICE
IN CREATING LEADERSHIP AND GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES
FOR STUDENTS.



2021-2022 MSHSL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

’ - Pe ._. {
- .- o
T _.'
E Al

4 " e b &
Tom Jerome Troy Stein Jim Smokrovich  Dr. Julie Anderson  Dustin Bosshart DEVTT
Roseau Edina East Ridge St. Cloud St. Clair Engebretson Guthmueller
President Vice President Treasurer Rockford Centennial

R - ¥ d
Walt Hautala Matt Heier Amanda Kaus Jeanna Lilleberg Ceil McDonald John Ostrowski Don Peschel Lisa Quednow
Mesabi East Little Falls Rochester Century Atwater-Cosmos- St. Paul Dover-Eyota Brandon-Evansville Austin
Grove City

o

Gary Revenig Dave Rocheleau Sandra Teri Staloch Bill Tauer May Thao-Schuck John Vraa
Monticello Pierz Setter Larsen Prior Lake-Savage Tracy Area Woodbury New London-Spicer
Eagan

2021-2022 REPRESENTATIVE ASSEMBLY DELEGATES
The rulesmaking body of the Minnesota State High School League

CLASS A REGIONS CLASS AA REGIONS
Region 1A Region 1AA
ila-1ElD) 25. Trent Hanson, Activities Director, Hastings
2. Perry Iberg, Assistant Principal, Lake City 26. Tom Dasovich, Activities Director, Lakeville South
3. TBD 27. Kevin Kleiner, Activities Director, Faribault
Region 2A Region 2AA
4. Ted Simon, Principal, Maple River 28. Josh Dale, Activities Director, Worthington
5. Cory Haala, Activities Director, Sleepy Eye 29. Brad Skogerboe, Activities Director, New Prague
6. Paul Carpenter, Activities Director, Madelia 30. Bucky Mieras, Activities Director, Orono
Region 3A Region 3AA
7. Mike Knutson, Principal, Benson 31. Zach Prax, Speech and Debate Coach, Eastview
8. Leo Theisen, Activities Director, Westbrook-Walnut Grove 32. Guillaume Paek, Activities Director, Burnsville
9. Colby Pack, Activities Director, Fulda 33. John Bezek, Principal, Prior Lake
Region 4A Region 4AA
10. Jeff Beimert, Activities Director, North Lakes Academy 34. Brian Peloquin, Activities Director, White Bear Lake
11. Josh Thurow, Activities Director, Minnehaha Academy 35. Joan Nelson, Speech Coach, St. Anthony Village
12. Nate Gautsch, Activities Director, Brooklyn Center 36. Jason Gonnion, Assistant Principal, East Ridge
Region 5A Region 5AA
13. Rob Prater, Superintendent, Hinckley-Finlayson 37. Dan Roff, Activities Director, Fridley
14. Joel Swenson, Principal, Royalton 38. Lance Wicks, Activities Director, Anoka
15. Lee Rood, Activities Director, Rush City 39. Chris Fink, Activities Director, Irondale
Region 6A Region 6AA
16. Brian Hovland, Activities Director, Underwood 40. Meghan Potter, Actvities Director, Wayzata
17. Brad Strand, Superintendent, Breckenridge 41. Kenny Maxey, Activities Director, Minneapolis Patrick Henry
18. Thomas Williams, Principal, Henning 42. Jen Rademacher, Head Girls Basketball Coach, Robbinsdale Cooper
Region 7A Region 7AA
19. Brent Schimek, Activities Director, Deer River 43. Mike Cunningham, Activities Director, Elk River
20. John Vukmanich, Principal, North Woods 44. Beth Clark, Activities Director, Hermantown
21. Dave Foster, Activities Director, Cromwell-Wright 45. Anne Campbell, Activities Director, Grand Rapids
Region 8A Region 8AA
22. Scott Koberinski, Activities Director, East Grand Forks 46. Rob Nielsen, Activities Director, Detroit Lakes
28. Brian Longerbone, Activities Director, Marshall County Central 47. NaDean Schroeder, Activities Director, Sauk Rapids-Rice
24. Gregg Parks, Superintendent, Nevis 48. Dave Niemi, Activities Director, Becker

e e e e e e e
MSHSL Administrative Staff

ExecHtveRiEetar L. .. N Erich Martens Communications Coordinator . . ........... Tim Leighton Executive Assistant .. 5 o S Sk Amanda Johnson
R R Ir . ... . ... e Lisa Lissimore Media:Specialistrrtearesi: . ol ek ot John Millea ‘Ticket Assistant. .- ralsb e - Tt ire. Nancy Myers
AsseciateiBirector it . ok e Bob Madison CooldiNaloROROTICIalSER e . Jason Nickleby Administrative Assistant ................ Cara Pearson
mesOClate-irector . . 7 i s G Charlie Campbell Accaunfing Assistant . . el o Jackie Grausam Information Specialist. . ............... Ellen Rajkowski
Assistant,Director ... . vl o el Amy Doherty Administrative Assistant. . ............. Susi Hollenbeck Administrative Assistant .............. Sheila Robinson
psiStaptDirector. 5 L AT Laura Mackenthun Administrative Assistant. . . .......... ... ... Amie Ince

AssistantBlirector. & . L e vie T o Richard Matter ~ Administrative Assistant.................. Pam Inniger



